
Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

1 4717 14:11 3:27 GOMEZ MENENDEZ, CLAUDIA 2002 M1858 1 LF 1 Suanzes San Blas

2 4466 14:43 3:35 VALENCIA VILLETA, NOEMI 2003 M1629 2 LF 2 Ciudad de los Poetas

3 4115 14:45 3:35 DE LAS HERAS SIRO, CELIA 2003 M9318 3 LF 3 A.D. Marathon

4 4061 14:47 3:36 VILLAVERDE PARRA, PAULA 2003 M7758 4 LF 4 A.A. Mostoles

5 4718 14:54 3:38 LOPEZ PEREZ, ANA 2002 M8958 5 LF 5 Suanzes San Blas

6 4323 14:57 3:38 DE LA GRANJA CULQUICONDOR, ALICIA 2002 M9623 6 LF 6 Atletismo Alcorcon

7 4329 15:02 3:40 TRENADO ESCUDERO, LAURA 2003 M6827 7 LF 7 Atletismo Alcorcon

8 4238 15:06 3:41 ETAYO BLANCO, LAURA 2003 M682 8 LF 8 Ardillas-Escorial

9 4325 15:16 3:43 BARBERO VIGIL, MARIA 2003 M6885 9 LF 9 Atletismo Alcorcon

10 4117 15:18 3:44 GUERRA ESPINOSA, PATRICIA 2003 M6257 10 LF 10 A.D. Marathon

11 4182 15:19 3:44 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, SOFIA 2002 M13434 11 LF 11 A.D. Sprint

12 4062 15:23 3:45 BRAVO GARCIA, MARARIA 2003 M6129 12 LF 12 A.A. Mostoles

13 4326 15:37 3:48 CABAÑAS LAZARO, JARA 2003 M6882 13 LF 13 Atletismo Alcorcon

14 4114 15:38 3:48 MARTIN RIVAS, ANDREA 2002 M7932 14 LF 14 A.D. Marathon

15 4449 15:40 3:49 LILLO PEREZ, JULIA 2002 M2642 15 LF 15 CD Colegio Base

16 4242 15:49 3:51 RUIZ LARA, NATALIA 2003 M9973 16 LF 16 Ardillas-Escorial

17 4327 15:51 3:51 CALVO GARCIA, MARTA 2003 M3131 17 LF 17 Atletismo Alcorcon

18 4635 15:52 3:52 DE LA FUENTE CABRANES, CLARA 2002 M8664 18 LF 18 Myrmidons

19 4120 15:58 3:53 TORRES LOPEZ, ANGELA 2003 M6807 19 LF 19 A.D. Marathon

20 4013 16:00 3:54 GARRIDO GARCIA, ARIADNA 2003 M5810 20 LF 20 A. A. Moratalaz

21 4011 16:05 3:55 SANCHEZ-VALLADARES GARCIA, OLGA 2002 M10461 21 LF 21 A. A. Moratalaz

22 4063 16:14 3:57 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, ANDREA MARIA 2002 M3413 22 LF 22 A.A. Mostoles

23 4450 16:14 3:57 BELLIDO HERRERA, LAURA 2003 M8615 23 LF 23 CD Colegio Base

24 4179 16:18 3:58 GARCIA-BABAMONDE LEDO, CARMEN 2003 M12853 24 LF 24 A.D. Sprint

25 4467 16:22 3:59 IMPUESTO COLAS, CLAUDIA 2003 M8913 25 LF 25 Ciudad de los Poetas

26 4237 16:28 4:00 EL MOUARRAF , FATIMA 2003 M4530 26 LF 26 Ardillas-Escorial

27 4324 16:29 4:01 VALLES GONZALEZ, NATALIA 2002 M6414 27 LF 27 Atletismo Alcorcon

28 4016 16:34 4:02 SERRANO BLAYA, ANGELA 2002 M13706 28 LF 28 A. A. Moratalaz

29 4769 16:37 4:03 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE 2002 M4463 29 LF 29 Val. Martin Berlanas

30 4690 16:39 4:03 GONZALEZ AGUADO, LUNA 2003 M3579 30 LF 30 Sporting Hortaleza

31 4451 16:39 4:03 MARTINEZ CRUZ, PAULA 2002 M14128 31 LF 31 CD Colegio Base

32 4017 16:46 4:05 TERCIADO HERNANDEZ, IRENE 2002 M6947 32 LF 32 A. A. Moratalaz

33 4526 16:48 4:05 MARTINEZ TORRES, ANA 2002 M6014 33 LF 33 Colmenar Viejo

34 4328 16:55 4:07 MORALES SANCHEZ, SARA 2003 M2578 34 LF 34 Atletismo Alcorcon

35 4530 16:56 4:07 ALBALADEJO POZO, ELENA 2002 M7298 35 LF 35 Colmenar Viejo

36 4181 17:10 4:11 ALLUM MERINO, REBECA 2002 M10332 36 LF 36 A.D. Sprint

37 4381 17:11 4:11 HERNANDO ARDAVIN, LORENA 2002 M9804 37 LF 37 Atletismo Leganes

38 4064 17:13 4:11 ENCINAS IGLESIAS, SANDRA 2003 M3415 38 LF 38 A.A. Mostoles

39 4240 17:14 4:12 LOPEZ ROJO, CELIA 2003 M4297 39 LF 39 Ardillas-Escorial

40 4720 17:14 4:12 FISCHER RICOTE, ELISA 2003 M4828 40 LF 40 Suanzes San Blas

41 4723 17:16 4:12 MIER FONTCUBERTA, MARTA 2002 M1449 41 LF 41 Suanzes San Blas

42 4116 17:18 4:13 GOMEZ ALVAREZ, PAULA 2003 M5922 42 LF 42 A.D. Marathon

43 4241 17:20 4:13 POPESCU , ALEXANDRA 2002 M4466 43 LF 43 Ardillas-Escorial

44 4527 17:22 4:14 RAMOS LOPEZ, PAULA 2003 M9208 44 LF 44 Colmenar Viejo

45 4417 17:26 4:14 LEON MARTINEZ, NATALIA 2003 M1799 45 LF 45 CA Torrejon de Ardoz

46 4721 17:28 4:15 GARCIA GARZA, PAULINA 2003 M1830 46 LF 46 Suanzes San Blas

47 4012 17:37 4:17 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA 2002 M8860 47 LF 47 A. A. Moratalaz

48 4383 17:40 4:18 CABRERA LUQUE, NATALIA 2002 M8391 48 LF 48 Atletismo Leganes

49 4719 17:55 4:22 ALONSO MORALES, MARTA 2003 M6585 49 LF 49 Suanzes San Blas

50 4185 17:57 4:22 VALENCIANO ALONSO, ALBA VALERIA 2003 M4694 50 LF 50 A.D. Sprint

51 4065 18:08 4:25 VILLAR DE SAZ TORIBIO, ZAIRA 2003 M4596 51 LF 51 A.A. Mostoles

52 4239 18:11 4:25 LEON SANTIAGO, LOLA 2003 M12829 52 LF 52 Ardillas-Escorial

53 4415 18:25 4:29 ROJO PUERMA, SARA 2002 M9374 53 LF 53 CA Torrejon de Ardoz

54 4184 18:30 4:30 SANJUAN ROMANILOS, SILVIA 2002 M14509 54 LF 54 A.D. Sprint

55 4528 18:33 4:31 GARCIA PARRA, LUCIA 2002 M1687 55 LF 55 Colmenar Viejo

56 4531 18:41 4:33 CIVANTOS LOBO, PAULA 2003 M9221 56 LF 56 Colmenar Viejo

57 4015 18:47 4:34 MATSUMOTO , MOE 2003 M8829 57 LF 57 A. A. Moratalaz

58 4636 18:50 4:35 FERNANDEZ GARRIGUES, PAULA 2002 M3617 58 LF 58 Myrmidons

59 4724 18:57 4:37 TIPAN GUAYNALLA, EMILY SOFIA 2002 M132 59 LF 59 Suanzes San Blas

60 4642 18:58 4:37 INDA GONZALEZ, VICTORIA 2002 M4190 60 LF 60 Myrmidons
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

61 4722 19:00 4:37 MARTINEZ CAMPOS, LUCIA 2003 M14463 61 LF 61 Suanzes San Blas

62 4640 19:07 4:39 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 M8625 62 LF 62 Myrmidons

63 4691 19:27 4:44 PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, SILVIA 2002 M3661 63 LF 63 Sporting Hortaleza

64 4384 19:28 4:44 CORTES UBEDA, MARIA 2003 M8362 64 LF 64 Atletismo Leganes

65 4388 19:33 4:45 VEGUE IGLESIAS, LAURA 2003 M10905 65 LF 65 Atletismo Leganes

66 4066 19:34 4:46 RODRIGUEZ ARRABAL, BEATRIZ 2002 M12629 66 LF 66 A.A. Mostoles

67 4235 19:52 4:50 DE LUCAS ALVAREZ, LUCIA 2003 M6059 67 LF 67 Ardillas-Escorial

68 4529 19:58 4:51 LLEDO DE TORRES, MACARENA 2002 M3787 68 LF 68 Colmenar Viejo

69 4236 20:03 4:53 DELGADO GALA, MARIA 2002 M4295 69 LF 69 Ardillas-Escorial

70 4641 20:06 4:54 GARCIA PUENTE, NEREA 2002 M7790 70 LF 70 Myrmidons

71 4385 21:37 5:16 PEREZ VIEJO, ALICIA 2003 M2195 71 LF 71 Atletismo Leganes

72 4637 22:23 5:27 IZPURA LUIS, SARA 2002 M6283 72 LF 72 Myrmidons

73 4639 22:40 5:31 CORDERO PORTA, LAURA 2003 M11810 73 LF 73 Myrmidons

74 4638 22:55 5:35 BAGLIETTO , MARIA 2002 M7364 74 LF 74 Myrmidons
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

1 Atletismo Alcorcon 31 puntos
1 4323 14:57 3:38 DE LA GRANJA CULQUICONDOR, ALICIA 2002 M9623 5 LF 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 5

2 4329 15:02 3:40 TRENADO ESCUDERO, LAURA 2003 M6827 6 LF 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 6

3 4325 15:16 3:43 BARBERO VIGIL, MARIA 2003 M6885 8 LF 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 8

4 4326 15:37 3:48 CABAÑAS LAZARO, JARA 2003 M6882 12 LF 12 Atletismo Alcorcon 12

5 4327 15:51 3:51 CALVO GARCIA, MARTA 2003 M3131 16 LF 16 Atletismo Alcorcon 16

6 4324 16:29 4:01 VALLES GONZALEZ, NATALIA 2002 M6414 25 LF 25 Atletismo Alcorcon 25

7 4328 16:55 4:07 MORALES SANCHEZ, SARA 2003 M2578 30 LF 30 Atletismo Alcorcon 30

2 A.D. Marathon 42 puntos
1 4115 14:45 3:35 DE LAS HERAS SIRO, CELIA 2003 M9318 2 LF 2 A.D. Marathon 2

2 4117 15:18 3:44 GUERRA ESPINOSA, PATRICIA 2003 M6257 9 LF 9 A.D. Marathon 9

3 4114 15:38 3:48 MARTIN RIVAS, ANDREA 2002 M7932 13 LF 13 A.D. Marathon 13

4 4120 15:58 3:53 TORRES LOPEZ, ANGELA 2003 M6807 18 LF 18 A.D. Marathon 18

5 4116 17:18 4:13 GOMEZ ALVAREZ, PAULA 2003 M5922 38 LF 38 A.D. Marathon 38

3 A.A. Mostoles 69 puntos
1 4061 14:47 3:36 VILLAVERDE PARRA, PAULA 2003 M7758 3 LF 3 A.A. Mostoles 3

2 4062 15:23 3:45 BRAVO GARCIA, MARARIA 2003 M6129 11 LF 11 A.A. Mostoles 11

3 4063 16:14 3:57 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, ANDREA MARIA 2002 M3413 21 LF 21 A.A. Mostoles 21

4 4064 17:13 4:11 ENCINAS IGLESIAS, SANDRA 2003 M3415 34 LF 34 A.A. Mostoles 34

5 4065 18:08 4:25 VILLAR DE SAZ TORIBIO, ZAIRA 2003 M4596 46 LF 46 A.A. Mostoles 46

6 4066 19:34 4:46 RODRIGUEZ ARRABAL, BEATRIZ 2002 M12629 59 LF 59 A.A. Mostoles 59

4 Suanzes San Blas 78 puntos
1 4717 14:11 3:27 GOMEZ MENENDEZ, CLAUDIA 2002 M1858 1 LF 1 Suanzes San Blas 1

2 4718 14:54 3:38 LOPEZ PEREZ, ANA 2002 M8958 4 LF 4 Suanzes San Blas 4

3 4720 17:14 4:12 FISCHER RICOTE, ELISA 2003 M4828 36 LF 36 Suanzes San Blas 36

4 4723 17:16 4:12 MIER FONTCUBERTA, MARTA 2002 M1449 37 LF 37 Suanzes San Blas 37

5 4721 17:28 4:15 GARCIA GARZA, PAULINA 2003 M1830 41 LF 41 Suanzes San Blas 41

6 4719 17:55 4:22 ALONSO MORALES, MARTA 2003 M6585 44 LF 44 Suanzes San Blas 44

7 4724 18:57 4:37 TIPAN GUAYNALLA, EMILY SOFIA 2002 M132 53 LF 53 Suanzes San Blas 53

8 4722 19:00 4:37 MARTINEZ CAMPOS, LUCIA 2003 M14463 55 LF 55 Suanzes San Blas 55

5 Ardillas-Escorial 81 puntos
1 4238 15:06 3:41 ETAYO BLANCO, LAURA 2003 M682 7 LF 7 Ardillas-Escorial 7

2 4242 15:49 3:51 RUIZ LARA, NATALIA 2003 M9973 15 LF 15 Ardillas-Escorial 15

3 4237 16:28 4:00 EL MOUARRAF , FATIMA 2003 M4530 24 LF 24 Ardillas-Escorial 24

4 4240 17:14 4:12 LOPEZ ROJO, CELIA 2003 M4297 35 LF 35 Ardillas-Escorial 35

5 4241 17:20 4:13 POPESCU , ALEXANDRA 2002 M4466 39 LF 39 Ardillas-Escorial 39

6 4239 18:11 4:25 LEON SANTIAGO, LOLA 2003 M12829 47 LF 47 Ardillas-Escorial 47

7 4235 19:52 4:50 DE LUCAS ALVAREZ, LUCIA 2003 M6059 60 LF 60 Ardillas-Escorial 60

8 4236 20:03 4:53 DELGADO GALA, MARIA 2002 M4295 62 LF 62 Ardillas-Escorial 62

6 A. A. Moratalaz 93 puntos
1 4013 16:00 3:54 GARRIDO GARCIA, ARIADNA 2003 M5810 19 LF 19 A. A. Moratalaz 19

2 4011 16:05 3:55 SANCHEZ-VALLADARES GARCIA, OLGA 2002 M10461 20 LF 20 A. A. Moratalaz 20

3 4016 16:34 4:02 SERRANO BLAYA, ANGELA 2002 M13706 26 LF 26 A. A. Moratalaz 26

4 4017 16:46 4:05 TERCIADO HERNANDEZ, IRENE 2002 M6947 28 LF 28 A. A. Moratalaz 28

5 4012 17:37 4:17 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA 2002 M8860 42 LF 42 A. A. Moratalaz 42

6 4015 18:47 4:34 MATSUMOTO , MOE 2003 M8829 51 LF 51 A. A. Moratalaz 51

7 A.D. Sprint 110 puntos
1 4182 15:19 3:44 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, SOFIA 2002 M13434 10 LF 10 A.D. Sprint 10

2 4179 16:18 3:58 GARCIA-BABAMONDE LEDO, CARMEN 2003 M12853 23 LF 23 A.D. Sprint 23
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

3 4181 17:10 4:11 ALLUM MERINO, REBECA 2002 M10332 32 LF 32 A.D. Sprint 32

4 4185 17:57 4:22 VALENCIANO ALONSO, ALBA VALERIA 2003 M4694 45 LF 45 A.D. Sprint 45

5 4184 18:30 4:30 SANJUAN ROMANILOS, SILVIA 2002 M14509 48 LF 48 A.D. Sprint 48

8 Colmenar Viejo 149 puntos
1 4526 16:48 4:05 MARTINEZ TORRES, ANA 2002 M6014 29 LF 29 Colmenar Viejo 29

2 4530 16:56 4:07 ALBALADEJO POZO, ELENA 2002 M7298 31 LF 31 Colmenar Viejo 31

3 4527 17:22 4:14 RAMOS LOPEZ, PAULA 2003 M9208 40 LF 40 Colmenar Viejo 40

4 4528 18:33 4:31 GARCIA PARRA, LUCIA 2002 M1687 49 LF 49 Colmenar Viejo 49

5 4531 18:41 4:33 CIVANTOS LOBO, PAULA 2003 M9221 50 LF 50 Colmenar Viejo 50

6 4529 19:58 4:51 LLEDO DE TORRES, MACARENA 2002 M3787 61 LF 61 Colmenar Viejo 61

9 Myrmidons 179 puntos
1 4635 15:52 3:52 DE LA FUENTE CABRANES, CLARA 2002 M8664 17 LF 17 Myrmidons 17

2 4636 18:50 4:35 FERNANDEZ GARRIGUES, PAULA 2002 M3617 52 LF 52 Myrmidons 52

3 4642 18:58 4:37 INDA GONZALEZ, VICTORIA 2002 M4190 54 LF 54 Myrmidons 54

4 4640 19:07 4:39 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 M8625 56 LF 56 Myrmidons 56

5 4641 20:06 4:54 GARCIA PUENTE, NEREA 2002 M7790 63 LF 63 Myrmidons 63

6 4637 22:23 5:27 IZPURA LUIS, SARA 2002 M6283 65 LF 65 Myrmidons 65

7 4639 22:40 5:31 CORDERO PORTA, LAURA 2003 M11810 66 LF 66 Myrmidons 66

8 4638 22:55 5:35 BAGLIETTO , MARIA 2002 M7364 67 LF 67 Myrmidons 67

10 Atletismo Leganes 191 puntos
1 4381 17:11 4:11 HERNANDO ARDAVIN, LORENA 2002 M9804 33 LF 33 Atletismo Leganes 33

2 4383 17:40 4:18 CABRERA LUQUE, NATALIA 2002 M8391 43 LF 43 Atletismo Leganes 43

3 4384 19:28 4:44 CORTES UBEDA, MARIA 2003 M8362 57 LF 57 Atletismo Leganes 57

4 4388 19:33 4:45 VEGUE IGLESIAS, LAURA 2003 M10905 58 LF 58 Atletismo Leganes 58

5 4385 21:37 5:16 PEREZ VIEJO, ALICIA 2003 M2195 64 LF 64 Atletismo Leganes 64
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

1 4656 14:09 3:27 CAMPOS MORENO, MARIA NIEVES 2001 M9805 1 JF 1 Playas de Castellon

2 4107 14:26 3:31 MEGIAS RUBIO, NIEVES 2001 M6224 2 JF 2 A.D. Marathon

3 4571 14:31 3:32 VALDEON ARES, CELIA 2000 M3467 3 JF 3 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

4 4102 14:35 3:33 DIAZ FOMBUENA, ALBA MARIA 2000 M3717 4 JF 4 A.D. Marathon

5 4310 14:44 3:35 CARBONERO HERRERA, MIRIAM 2000 M4603 5 JF 5 Atletismo Alcorcon

6 4100 15:00 3:39 COLLADO CRUZ, PAULA 2001 M4600 6 JF 6 A.D. Marathon

7 4105 15:18 3:44 HERRERO CAMPANARIO, PAULA 2000 M5043 7 JF 7 A.D. Marathon

8 4311 15:29 3:46 DIAZ-PALACIO ACEÑA, ELSA 2001 M1045 8 JF 8 Atletismo Alcorcon

9 4057 15:30 3:46 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA 2001 M3410 9 JF 9 A.A. Mostoles

10 4568 15:31 3:47 FERNANDEZ CARNAL, OLGA 2000 M1137 10 JF 10 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

11 4166 15:36 3:48 FERRANDIZ FERNANDEZ DE MATA, ELENA 2001 M1367 11 JF 11 A.D. Sprint

12 4314 16:09 3:56 KAMAL BENKADDOUR, WIDAD 2000 M994 12 JF 12 Atletismo Alcorcon

13 4313 16:17 3:58 HERNANDEZ LUCIO, VERONICA 2000 M4569 13 JF 13 Atletismo Alcorcon

14 4104 16:18 3:58 HERNANDEZ VICENTE, LUCIA 2001 M9709 14 JF 14 A.D. Marathon

15 4170 16:48 4:05 DIAZ DE LA FUENTE, GRAZIELA 2001 M7510 15 JF 15 A.D. Sprint

16 4168 16:49 4:06 NAVARRO ENGESSER, MARINA JOHANNA 2000 M1659 16 JF 16 A.D. Sprint

17 4781 17:07 4:10 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, CELIA 2000 M8052 17 JF 17 A. A. Moratalaz

18 4414 17:20 4:13 MONFERRER MESTRE, CARLA 2000 M12976 18 JF 18 CA Safor Delikia Sport

19 4768 17:24 4:14 LOPEZ MARTIN, OLGA 2000 M4457 19 JF 19 Val. Martin Berlanas

20 4312 17:24 4:14 GARCIA GARCIA, GUIOMAR 2001 M2345 20 JF 20 Atletismo Alcorcon

21 4570 17:27 4:15 MCIVER , AMY JANE 2001 M6686 21 JF 21 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

22 4309 17:28 4:15 CALVO SANCHO, JUDITH 2000 M1000 22 JF 22 Atletismo Alcorcon

23 4165 17:34 4:16 CORRALES CAMACHO, MARIA VICTORIA 2001 M8618 23 JF 23 A.D. Sprint

24 4315 18:18 4:27 NUERO MUÑOZ, LAURA 2001 M1791 24 JF 24 Atletismo Alcorcon

25 4004 18:42 4:33 SERRANO DURRUTY, SARA 2000 M391 25 JF 25 A. A. Moratalaz

26 4569 19:09 4:40 MATEO COBO, CAROLINA 2000 M9526 26 JF 26 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

27 4567 19:14 4:41 FERNANDEZ ALEMANY, PALOMA 2000 M7821 27 JF 27 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

28 4632 19:21 4:42 RIVERA ARANDA, MARTA 2001 M8630 28 JF 28 Myrmidons

29 4566 19:42 4:48 DE BENITO MARTIN, GLORIA TERESA 2000 M11700 29 JF 29 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

30 4630 20:24 4:58 CORDERO PORTA, JULIA 2001 M11809 30 JF 30 Myrmidons

31 4658 20:38 5:01 MORATILLA GUAJARDO-FAJARDO, LIDIA 2001 M1115 31 JF 31 Polideportivo Getafe

32 4308 20:47 5:03 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, MARINA 2000 M1291 32 JF 32 Atletismo Alcorcon

33 4002 21:08 5:09 BAÑOS RAMOS, ANDREA 2000 M5812 33 JF 33 A. A. Moratalaz

34 4631 21:54 5:20 MORENO PINTO, LUCIA 2000 M1128 34 JF 34 Myrmidons

35 4103 25:16 6:09 DOGARU , GABRIELA ELENA 2000 M1157 35 JF 35 A.D. Marathon
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

1 A.D. Marathon 9 puntos
1 4107 14:26 3:31 MEGIAS RUBIO, NIEVES 2001 M6224 1 JF 1 A.D. Marathon 1

2 4102 14:35 3:33 DIAZ FOMBUENA, ALBA MARIA 2000 M3717 3 JF 3 A.D. Marathon 3

3 4100 15:00 3:39 COLLADO CRUZ, PAULA 2001 M4600 5 JF 5 A.D. Marathon 5

4 4105 15:18 3:44 HERRERO CAMPANARIO, PAULA 2000 M5043 6 JF 6 A.D. Marathon 6

5 4104 16:18 3:58 HERNANDEZ VICENTE, LUCIA 2001 M9709 12 JF 12 A.D. Marathon 12

6 4103 25:16 6:09 DOGARU , GABRIELA ELENA 2000 M1157 31 JF 31 A.D. Marathon 31

2 Atletismo Alcorcon 21 puntos
1 4310 14:44 3:35 CARBONERO HERRERA, MIRIAM 2000 M4603 4 JF 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 4

2 4311 15:29 3:46 DIAZ-PALACIO ACEÑA, ELSA 2001 M1045 7 JF 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 7

3 4314 16:09 3:56 KAMAL BENKADDOUR, WIDAD 2000 M994 10 JF 10 Atletismo Alcorcon 10

4 4313 16:17 3:58 HERNANDEZ LUCIO, VERONICA 2000 M4569 11 JF 11 Atletismo Alcorcon 11

5 4312 17:24 4:14 GARCIA GARCIA, GUIOMAR 2001 M2345 16 JF 16 Atletismo Alcorcon 16

6 4309 17:28 4:15 CALVO SANCHO, JUDITH 2000 M1000 18 JF 18 Atletismo Alcorcon 18

7 4315 18:18 4:27 NUERO MUÑOZ, LAURA 2001 M1791 20 JF 20 Atletismo Alcorcon 20

8 4308 20:47 5:03 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, MARINA 2000 M1291 28 JF 28 Atletismo Alcorcon 28

3 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 27 puntos
1 4571 14:31 3:32 VALDEON ARES, CELIA 2000 M3467 2 JF 2 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 2

2 4568 15:31 3:47 FERNANDEZ CARNAL, OLGA 2000 M1137 8 JF 8 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 8

3 4570 17:27 4:15 MCIVER , AMY JANE 2001 M6686 17 JF 17 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 17

4 4569 19:09 4:40 MATEO COBO, CAROLINA 2000 M9526 22 JF 22 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 22

5 4567 19:14 4:41 FERNANDEZ ALEMANY, PALOMA 2000 M7821 23 JF 23 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 23

6 4566 19:42 4:48 DE BENITO MARTIN, GLORIA TERESA 2000 M11700 25 JF 25 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 25

4 A.D. Sprint 36 puntos
1 4166 15:36 3:48 FERRANDIZ FERNANDEZ DE MATA, ELENA 2001 M1367 9 JF 9 A.D. Sprint 9

2 4170 16:48 4:05 DIAZ DE LA FUENTE, GRAZIELA 2001 M7510 13 JF 13 A.D. Sprint 13

3 4168 16:49 4:06 NAVARRO ENGESSER, MARINA JOHANNA 2000 M1659 14 JF 14 A.D. Sprint 14

4 4165 17:34 4:16 CORRALES CAMACHO, MARIA VICTORIA 2001 M8618 19 JF 19 A.D. Sprint 19

5 A. A. Moratalaz 65 puntos
1 4781 17:07 4:10 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, CELIA 2000 M8052 15 JF 15 A. A. Moratalaz 15

2 4004 18:42 4:33 SERRANO DURRUTY, SARA 2000 M391 21 JF 21 A. A. Moratalaz 21

3 4002 21:08 5:09 BAÑOS RAMOS, ANDREA 2000 M5812 29 JF 29 A. A. Moratalaz 29

6 Myrmidons 80 puntos
1 4632 19:21 4:42 RIVERA ARANDA, MARTA 2001 M8630 24 JF 24 Myrmidons 24

2 4630 20:24 4:58 CORDERO PORTA, JULIA 2001 M11809 26 JF 26 Myrmidons 26

3 4631 21:54 5:20 MORENO PINTO, LUCIA 2000 M1128 30 JF 30 Myrmidons 30
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

1 4243 15:25 3:02 SERROUKH EL EMBRANI, ANAS 2002 M9992 1 LM 1 Ardillas-Escorial

2 4565 15:30 3:03 DE LA ORDEN ANDRINO, ADRIAN 2002 M10437 2 LM 2 Go Fit Athletics

3 4121 15:33 3:04 BRAVO ENCINAS, PABLO 2002 M3496 3 LM 3 A.D. Marathon

4 4614 15:34 3:04 CRISTOBAL GOMEZ, JORGE 2003 M4114 4 LM 4 Lynze Parla

5 4693 15:36 3:04 FERNANDEZ SAN JOSE, JORGE 2002 M14437 5 LM 5 Sporting Hortaleza

6 4726 15:38 3:05 GALAN DELGADO, FELIX 2003 M10483 6 LM 6 Suanzes San Blas

7 4330 15:41 3:05 PRIEGO MONTERO, MARIO 2002 M1054 7 LM 7 Atletismo Alcorcon

8 4018 15:52 3:07 JIMENEZ MUNILLA, JAVIER MEBRATU 2003 M13528 8 LM 8 A. A. Moratalaz

9 4695 15:56 3:08 MICHELENA BELTRAN DE HEREDIA, ANDER 2002 M3258 9 LM 9 Sporting Hortaleza

10 4126 15:59 3:09 MUÑOZ CERRO, CARLOS 2002 M12725 10 LM 10 A.D. Marathon

11 4069 15:59 3:09 LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO 2003 M983 11 LM 11 A.A. Mostoles

12 4539 16:01 3:09 JIMENEZ CARICOL, MARIO 2002 M12545 12 LM 12 Cronos Villaviciosa

13 4287 16:03 3:10 RUIZ LAGUNA, ALVARO 2003 M9621 13 LM 13 At. Fuenlabrada

14 4535 16:04 3:10 DEL ALAMO PALLERO, JORGE 2002 M3431 14 LM 14 Colmenar Viejo

15 4555 16:07 3:10 LOPEZ GOMEZ, DANIEL 2002 M7253 15 LM 15 E.A. Majadahonda

16 4694 16:12 3:11 HEREDERO CARAZO, NICOLAS 2002 M14438 16 LM 16 Sporting Hortaleza

17 4532 16:23 3:13 SANTOS KARIM, YUSEF 2002 M1049 17 LM 17 Colmenar Viejo

18 4615 16:26 3:14 SERRANO DIAZ, ADRIAN 2002 M3295 18 LM 18 Lynze Parla

19 4335 16:32 3:15 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 M4455 19 LM 19 Atletismo Alcorcon

20 4125 16:36 3:16 DEL POZO DEL OLMO, JUAN 2003 M8414 20 LM 20 A.D. Marathon

21 4024 16:37 3:16 MONTORO ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JESUS 2002 M10043 21 LM 21 A. A. Moratalaz

22 4071 16:40 3:17 TALAVERA JIMENEZ, JAVIER 2002 M4697 22 LM 22 A.A. Mostoles

23 4643 16:41 3:17 LOPEZ-VIDRIERO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 2002 M5291 23 LM 23 Myrmidons

24 4122 16:43 3:17 GAMEZ PAREDES, JESUS 2002 M2668 24 LM 24 A.D. Marathon

25 4218 16:46 3:18 DOGGENWEILER GARCIA FRAILE, THEO 2002 M4623 25 LM 25 Akiles

26 4128 16:52 3:19 VERGARA LOPEZ, SAMUEL 2003 M4598 26 LM 26 A.D. Marathon

27 4246 16:54 3:20 SERROUKH HARRAK, AIMAN 2003 M13666 27 LM 27 Ardillas-Escorial

28 4288 16:58 3:20 PRIETO BLANCO, RAUL 2002 M3653 28 LM 28 At. Fuenlabrada

29 4068 17:04 3:21 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 2002 M12466 29 LM 29 A.A. Mostoles

30 4468 17:04 3:22 SERRANO MARTIN, ADRIAN 2003 M11542 30 LM 30 Ciudad de los Poetas

31 4070 17:06 3:22 SALIDO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2003 M7756 31 LM 31 A.A. Mostoles

32 4289 17:06 3:22 RODRIGUEZ MATEO, DIEGO 2003 M6186 32 LM 32 At. Fuenlabrada

33 4696 17:06 3:22 MORALA ARIAS, DAVID 2002 M13020 33 LM 33 Sporting Hortaleza

34 4290 17:07 3:22 DIAZ-PAVON CALZAS, OSCAR 2002 M9997 34 LM 34 At. Fuenlabrada

35 4130 17:07 3:22 FERNANDEZ BEYENE, SAMUEL JULIO 2002 M7916 35 LM 35 A.D. Marathon

36 4131 17:18 3:24 HAMMOU EL HARRAK, MOHAMED 2002 M14538 36 LM 36 A.D. Marathon

37 4420 17:22 3:25 GUTIERREZ MARTIN, GUILLERMO 2003 M14480 37 LM 37 CA Torrejon de Ardoz

38 4733 17:30 3:27 TELLENE , MATHIEU 2002 M14073 38 LM 38 Suanzes San Blas

39 4133 17:33 3:27 ZURDO BALLESTEROS, MARIO 2002 M11567 39 LM 39 A.D. Marathon

40 4124 17:34 3:28 DE JUAN BARBARROJA, DIEGO 2002 M7811 40 LM 40 A.D. Marathon

41 4556 17:35 3:28 FERNANDEZ DE LA VERA, IVAN 2003 M4545 41 LM 41 E.A. Majadahonda

42 4331 17:41 3:29 HERVAS VAQUERO, ALVARO 2002 M2363 42 LM 42 Atletismo Alcorcon

43 4334 17:44 3:30 YAAICH SAIDI, AHMED 2002 M8443 43 LM 43 Atletismo Alcorcon

44 4245 17:45 3:30 CANO LOPEZ, HUGO 2003 M12826 44 LM 44 Ardillas-Escorial

45 4220 17:48 3:30 GUTIERREZ MARTIN, ANTON 2002 M7905 45 LM 45 Akiles

46 4186 17:55 3:32 LOPEZ VALERO, JAIME 2002 M7796 46 LM 46 A.D. Sprint

47 4025 17:57 3:32 SASTRE GASCON, PABLO 2003 M5874 47 LM 47 A. A. Moratalaz

48 4022 17:58 3:32 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ-SECO, PABLO 2002 M10595 48 LM 48 A. A. Moratalaz

49 4019 17:59 3:32 EGEA BLAZQUEZ, MARCOS 2002 M8620 49 LM 49 A. A. Moratalaz

50 4028 18:01 3:33 RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, JAVIER 2002 M13948 50 LM 50 A. A. Moratalaz

51 4469 18:02 3:33 REVILLA BERNABE, JAIME 2003 M2285 51 LM 51 Ciudad de los Poetas

52 4219 18:10 3:35 FORNET MARTIN, JAIME 2003 M8949 52 LM 52 Akiles

53 4127 18:15 3:36 NUÑEZ ASENSIO, DAVID 2003 M756 53 LM 53 A.D. Marathon

54 4392 18:16 3:36 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ, ANGEL 2003 M9754 54 LM 54 Atletismo Leganes

55 4647 18:18 3:36 MUM DE SOUSA, MARTINS 2003 M8622 55 LM 55 Myrmidons

56 4419 18:19 3:36 DIAZ-PALACIO ACEÑA, PELAYO 2002 M1090 56 LM 56 CA Torrejon de Ardoz

57 4618 18:21 3:37 CAMUS MARAÑON, ANANDA ANGEL 2003 M13827 57 LM 57 Lynze Parla

58 4020 18:23 3:37 DURO MARTIN, CARLOS 2002 M10308 58 LM 58 A. A. Moratalaz

59 4644 18:30 3:38 AGUILERA REYES, IGNACIO 2002 M1111 59 LM 59 Myrmidons

60 4244 18:35 3:39 DE LA FUENTE SALA, HUGO 2003 M4512 60 LM 60 Ardillas-Escorial

Campeonato de Madrid Individual de Campo a Traves

Parque Las Cruces (Madrid) - 27/01/2019

SUB 18 MASCULINO

28/01/2019 08:26:19 1



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

61 4021 18:35 3:40 FERNANDEZ MANZANARES, JAVIER 2003 M10061 61 LM 61 A. A. Moratalaz

62 4472 18:41 3:41 DELSO PEREZ, GAEL 2003 M2290 62 LM 62 Ciudad de los Poetas

63 4389 18:41 3:41 AGUILERA CORTES, SAMUEL 2002 M426 63 LM 63 Atletismo Leganes

64 4734 18:50 3:42 SRISER CHARKAUI, OTMAN 2002 M12406 64 LM 64 Suanzes San Blas

65 4291 18:54 3:43 SOLIS SANCHEZ, SERGIO 2002 M9925 65 LM 65 At. Fuenlabrada

66 4073 18:55 3:43 ACEITUNO VILLAR, DIEGO 2003 M5915 66 LM 66 A.A. Mostoles

67 4617 18:56 3:44 SANCHEZ FLORES, CARLOS 2003 M7708 67 LM 67 Lynze Parla

68 4421 18:57 3:44 SASTRE MUELAS, ADRIAN 2002 M7032 68 LM 68 CA Torrejon de Ardoz

69 4418 19:04 3:45 SANZ RILLO, PABLO 2002 M9584 69 LM 69 CA Torrejon de Ardoz

70 4391 19:06 3:46 GARCIA LOPEZ, BRUNO 2003 M2239 70 LM 70 Atletismo Leganes

71 4393 19:09 3:46 YAO GARCIA, JOSE ALFONSO 2003 M9773 71 LM 71 Atletismo Leganes

72 4333 19:10 3:46 TORREJON CRIADO, DIEGO 2003 M10884 72 LM 72 Atletismo Alcorcon

73 4471 19:15 3:47 DE LA CRUZ DIAZ, JAVIER 2002 M3813 73 LM 73 Ciudad de los Poetas

74 4470 19:18 3:48 AGUADO COSANO, DAVID 2002 M9761 74 LM 74 Ciudad de los Poetas

75 4536 19:21 3:48 MOREDO LAMADRID, PABLO 2003 M1988 75 LM 75 Colmenar Viejo

76 4023 19:24 3:49 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, JORGE 2002 M10062 76 LM 76 A. A. Moratalaz

77 4729 19:25 3:49 GALAY REY, PABLO 2003 M4824 77 LM 77 Suanzes San Blas

78 4072 19:32 3:51 HERVAS CASCALES, ANDRES 2003 M6098 78 LM 78 A.A. Mostoles

79 4730 19:45 3:53 HERNANDEZ VICENTE, OSCAR 2003 M9884 79 LM 79 Suanzes San Blas

80 4728 20:08 3:58 BERMEJO GONZALEZ, MARCOS 2003 M3749 80 LM 80 Suanzes San Blas

81 4027 20:15 3:59 GARCIA GOMEZ, ALVARO 2002 M7075 81 LM 81 A. A. Moratalaz

82 4123 20:17 4:00 BERMUDEZ VELASCO, MARIO 2003 M5981 82 LM 82 A.D. Marathon

83 4645 21:17 4:11 DE SANCTIS , VALERIO 2002 M3731 83 LM 83 Myrmidons

84 4533 22:06 4:21 FABRA GOYANES, CARLOS 2003 M9945 84 LM 84 Colmenar Viejo

85 4646 26:21 5:11 GONZALEZ REBAQUE, IGNACIO 2002 M5355 85 LM 85 Myrmidons

86 4732 53:53 10:35 RODRIGUEZ MORENO, RUBEN 2002 M6957 86 LM 86 Suanzes San Blas

87 4332 3:36:06 42:28 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ALBERTO 2002 M5146 87 LM 87 Atletismo Alcorcon

Campeonato de Madrid Individual de Campo a Traves
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

1 A.D. Marathon 51 puntos
1 4121 15:33 3:04 BRAVO ENCINAS, PABLO 2002 M3496 2 LM 2 A.D. Marathon 2

2 4126 15:59 3:09 MUÑOZ CERRO, CARLOS 2002 M12725 9 LM 9 A.D. Marathon 9

3 4125 16:36 3:16 DEL POZO DEL OLMO, JUAN 2003 M8414 18 LM 18 A.D. Marathon 18

4 4122 16:43 3:17 GAMEZ PAREDES, JESUS 2002 M2668 22 LM 22 A.D. Marathon 22

5 4128 16:52 3:19 VERGARA LOPEZ, SAMUEL 2003 M4598 23 LM 23 A.D. Marathon 23

6 4124 17:34 3:28 DE JUAN BARBARROJA, DIEGO 2002 M7811 34 LM 34 A.D. Marathon 34

7 4127 18:15 3:36 NUÑEZ ASENSIO, DAVID 2003 M756 43 LM 43 A.D. Marathon 43

8 4123 20:17 4:00 BERMUDEZ VELASCO, MARIO 2003 M5981 71 LM 71 A.D. Marathon 71

2 Sporting Hortaleza 56 puntos
1 4693 15:36 3:04 FERNANDEZ SAN JOSE, JORGE 2002 M14437 4 LM 4 Sporting Hortaleza 4

2 4695 15:56 3:08 MICHELENA BELTRAN DE HEREDIA, ANDER 2002 M3258 8 LM 8 Sporting Hortaleza 8

3 4694 16:12 3:11 HEREDERO CARAZO, NICOLAS 2002 M14438 14 LM 14 Sporting Hortaleza 14

4 4696 17:06 3:22 MORALA ARIAS, DAVID 2002 M13020 30 LM 30 Sporting Hortaleza 30

3 A.A. Mostoles 84 puntos
1 4069 15:59 3:09 LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO 2003 M983 10 LM 10 A.A. Mostoles 10

2 4071 16:40 3:17 TALAVERA JIMENEZ, JAVIER 2002 M4697 20 LM 20 A.A. Mostoles 20

3 4068 17:04 3:21 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 2002 M12466 26 LM 26 A.A. Mostoles 26

4 4070 17:06 3:22 SALIDO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2003 M7756 28 LM 28 A.A. Mostoles 28

5 4073 18:55 3:43 ACEITUNO VILLAR, DIEGO 2003 M5915 56 LM 56 A.A. Mostoles 56

6 4072 19:32 3:51 HERVAS CASCALES, ANDRES 2003 M6098 68 LM 68 A.A. Mostoles 68

4 At. Fuenlabrada 96 puntos
1 4287 16:03 3:10 RUIZ LAGUNA, ALVARO 2003 M9621 11 LM 11 At. Fuenlabrada 11

2 4288 16:58 3:20 PRIETO BLANCO, RAUL 2002 M3653 25 LM 25 At. Fuenlabrada 25

3 4289 17:06 3:22 RODRIGUEZ MATEO, DIEGO 2003 M6186 29 LM 29 At. Fuenlabrada 29

4 4290 17:07 3:22 DIAZ-PAVON CALZAS, OSCAR 2002 M9997 31 LM 31 At. Fuenlabrada 31

5 4291 18:54 3:43 SOLIS SANCHEZ, SERGIO 2002 M9925 55 LM 55 At. Fuenlabrada 55

5 Atletismo Alcorcon 96 puntos
1 4330 15:41 3:05 PRIEGO MONTERO, MARIO 2002 M1054 6 LM 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 6

2 4335 16:32 3:15 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 M4455 17 LM 17 Atletismo Alcorcon 17

3 4331 17:41 3:29 HERVAS VAQUERO, ALVARO 2002 M2363 36 LM 36 Atletismo Alcorcon 36

4 4334 17:44 3:30 YAAICH SAIDI, AHMED 2002 M8443 37 LM 37 Atletismo Alcorcon 37

5 4333 19:10 3:46 TORREJON CRIADO, DIEGO 2003 M10884 62 LM 62 Atletismo Alcorcon 62

6 4332 3:36:06 42:2
8

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ALBERTO 2002 M5146 76 LM 76 Atletismo Alcorcon 76

6 A. A. Moratalaz 105 puntos
1 4018 15:52 3:07 JIMENEZ MUNILLA, JAVIER MEBRATU 2003 M13528 7 LM 7 A. A. Moratalaz 7

2 4024 16:37 3:16 MONTORO ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JESUS 2002 M10043 19 LM 19 A. A. Moratalaz 19

3 4025 17:57 3:32 SASTRE GASCON, PABLO 2003 M5874 39 LM 39 A. A. Moratalaz 39

4 4022 17:58 3:32 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ-SECO, PABLO 2002 M10595 40 LM 40 A. A. Moratalaz 40

5 4019 17:59 3:32 EGEA BLAZQUEZ, MARCOS 2002 M8620 41 LM 41 A. A. Moratalaz 41

6 4020 18:23 3:37 DURO MARTIN, CARLOS 2002 M10308 48 LM 48 A. A. Moratalaz 48

7 4021 18:35 3:40 FERNANDEZ MANZANARES, JAVIER 2003 M10061 51 LM 51 A. A. Moratalaz 51

8 4023 19:24 3:49 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, JORGE 2002 M10062 66 LM 66 A. A. Moratalaz 66

7 Ardillas-Escorial 113 puntos
1 4243 15:25 3:02 SERROUKH EL EMBRANI, ANAS 2002 M9992 1 LM 1 Ardillas-Escorial 1

2 4246 16:54 3:20 SERROUKH HARRAK, AIMAN 2003 M13666 24 LM 24 Ardillas-Escorial 24

3 4245 17:45 3:30 CANO LOPEZ, HUGO 2003 M12826 38 LM 38 Ardillas-Escorial 38

4 4244 18:35 3:39 DE LA FUENTE SALA, HUGO 2003 M4512 50 LM 50 Ardillas-Escorial 50
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

8 Lynze Parla 123 puntos
1 4614 15:34 3:04 CRISTOBAL GOMEZ, JORGE 2003 M4114 3 LM 3 Lynze Parla 3

2 4615 16:26 3:14 SERRANO DIAZ, ADRIAN 2002 M3295 16 LM 16 Lynze Parla 16

3 4618 18:21 3:37 CAMUS MARAÑON, ANANDA ANGEL 2003 M13827 47 LM 47 Lynze Parla 47

4 4617 18:56 3:44 SANCHEZ FLORES, CARLOS 2003 M7708 57 LM 57 Lynze Parla 57

9 Suanzes San Blas 159 puntos
1 4726 15:38 3:05 GALAN DELGADO, FELIX 2003 M10483 5 LM 5 Suanzes San Blas 5

2 4733 17:30 3:27 TELLENE , MATHIEU 2002 M14073 33 LM 33 Suanzes San Blas 33

3 4734 18:50 3:42 SRISER CHARKAUI, OTMAN 2002 M12406 54 LM 54 Suanzes San Blas 54

4 4729 19:25 3:49 GALAY REY, PABLO 2003 M4824 67 LM 67 Suanzes San Blas 67

5 4730 19:45 3:53 HERNANDEZ VICENTE, OSCAR 2003 M9884 69 LM 69 Suanzes San Blas 69

6 4728 20:08 3:58 BERMEJO GONZALEZ, MARCOS 2003 M3749 70 LM 70 Suanzes San Blas 70

7 4732 53:53 10:3
5

RODRIGUEZ MORENO, RUBEN 2002 M6957 75 LM 75 Suanzes San Blas 75

10 Colmenar Viejo 165 puntos
1 4535 16:04 3:10 DEL ALAMO PALLERO, JORGE 2002 M3431 12 LM 12 Colmenar Viejo 12

2 4532 16:23 3:13 SANTOS KARIM, YUSEF 2002 M1049 15 LM 15 Colmenar Viejo 15

3 4536 19:21 3:48 MOREDO LAMADRID, PABLO 2003 M1988 65 LM 65 Colmenar Viejo 65

4 4533 22:06 4:21 FABRA GOYANES, CARLOS 2003 M9945 73 LM 73 Colmenar Viejo 73

11 Ciudad de los Poetas 184 puntos
1 4468 17:04 3:22 SERRANO MARTIN, ADRIAN 2003 M11542 27 LM 27 Ciudad de los Poetas 27

2 4469 18:02 3:33 REVILLA BERNABE, JAIME 2003 M2285 42 LM 42 Ciudad de los Poetas 42

3 4472 18:41 3:41 DELSO PEREZ, GAEL 2003 M2290 52 LM 52 Ciudad de los Poetas 52

4 4471 19:15 3:47 DE LA CRUZ DIAZ, JAVIER 2002 M3813 63 LM 63 Ciudad de los Poetas 63

5 4470 19:18 3:48 AGUADO COSANO, DAVID 2002 M9761 64 LM 64 Ciudad de los Poetas 64

12 Myrmidons 187 puntos
1 4643 16:41 3:17 LOPEZ-VIDRIERO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 2002 M5291 21 LM 21 Myrmidons 21

2 4647 18:18 3:36 MUM DE SOUSA, MARTINS 2003 M8622 45 LM 45 Myrmidons 45

3 4644 18:30 3:38 AGUILERA REYES, IGNACIO 2002 M1111 49 LM 49 Myrmidons 49

4 4645 21:17 4:11 DE SANCTIS , VALERIO 2002 M3731 72 LM 72 Myrmidons 72

5 4646 26:21 5:11 GONZALEZ REBAQUE, IGNACIO 2002 M5355 74 LM 74 Myrmidons 74

13 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 195 puntos
1 4420 17:22 3:25 GUTIERREZ MARTIN, GUILLERMO 2003 M14480 32 LM 32 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 32

2 4419 18:19 3:36 DIAZ-PALACIO ACEÑA, PELAYO 2002 M1090 46 LM 46 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 46

3 4421 18:57 3:44 SASTRE MUELAS, ADRIAN 2002 M7032 58 LM 58 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 58

4 4418 19:04 3:45 SANZ RILLO, PABLO 2002 M9584 59 LM 59 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 59

14 Atletismo Leganes 218 puntos
1 4392 18:16 3:36 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ, ANGEL 2003 M9754 44 LM 44 Atletismo Leganes 44

2 4389 18:41 3:41 AGUILERA CORTES, SAMUEL 2002 M426 53 LM 53 Atletismo Leganes 53

3 4391 19:06 3:46 GARCIA LOPEZ, BRUNO 2003 M2239 60 LM 60 Atletismo Leganes 60

4 4393 19:09 3:46 YAO GARCIA, JOSE ALFONSO 2003 M9773 61 LM 61 Atletismo Leganes 61
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

1 4234 23:20 3:05 SERROUKH EL EMRANI, HICHAM 2000 M9993 1 JM 1 Ardillas-Escorial

2 4113 23:33 3:07 PRIETO BLANCO, HUGO 2000 M3712 2 JM 2 A.D. Marathon

3 4286 23:53 3:10 QUIJADA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO 2001 M9593 3 JM 3 At. Fuenlabrada

4 4225 24:03 3:11 MARTIN MARTIN, NICOLAS 2000 M1824 4 JM 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 4110 24:06 3:12 MEJIA INAREJOS, DIEGO 2000 M9868 5 JM 5 A.D. Marathon

6 4496 24:12 3:12 GALVEZ PONCE, NACHO 2001 M13362 6 JM 6 ClInica Menorca CAUG

7 4713 24:21 3:14 MARTIN TELLEZ, SAMUEL 2001 M10285 7 JM 7 Suanzes San Blas

8 4551 24:22 3:14 IBAÑEZ PUERTA, ADRIAN 2000 M7249 8 JM 8 E.A. Majadahonda

9 4525 24:27 3:14 PLA ESTEBANEZ, LORENZO 2000 M9222 9 JM 9 Colmenar Viejo

10 4178 24:34 3:15 TORRES NUÑEZ, GERARDO 2000 M7520 10 JM 10 A.D. Sprint

11 4321 24:42 3:16 SAEZ MINGUEZ, IVAN 2001 M5136 11 JM 11 Atletismo Alcorcon

12 4172 25:03 3:19 BLANCO ZAUTNER, FABIAN 2001 M9707 12 JM 12 A.D. Sprint

13 4317 25:05 3:19 LOPEZ MOLLONS, AARON 2000 M1005 13 JM 13 Atletismo Alcorcon

14 4232 25:20 3:21 RUIZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO 2001 M4240 14 JM 14 Ardillas-Escorial

15 4283 25:23 3:22 CADENAS POZO, ALEJANDRO 2000 M9610 15 JM 15 At. Fuenlabrada

16 4319 25:29 3:23 OTERO CRESPO, SAMUEL 2000 M3487 16 JM 16 Atletismo Alcorcon

17 4006 25:38 3:24 LAZARO HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 2000 M628 17 JM 17 A. A. Moratalaz

18 4320 25:42 3:24 PAJARES REQUENA, ALBERTO 2000 M5381 18 JM 18 Atletismo Alcorcon

19 4111 25:52 3:26 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 M9642 19 JM 19 A.D. Marathon

20 4108 25:56 3:26 FRANCO HERNANDO, NESTOR 2001 M1383 20 JM 20 A.D. Marathon

21 4173 26:00 3:27 COOK MORENO, NICOLAS 2001 M5400 21 JM 21 A.D. Sprint

22 4322 26:09 3:28 PERJERU , VASILE 2001 M5142 22 JM 22 Atletismo Alcorcon

23 4217 26:23 3:30 FORNET MARTIN, PABLO 2001 M3985 23 JM 23 Akiles

24 4177 26:25 3:30 NECHAD , MOUAD 2001 M7048 24 JM 24 A.D. Sprint

25 4473 26:47 3:33 ACEDO ROCA, RICARDO 2001 M11043 25 JM 25 Ciudad de Rivas

26 4284 26:47 3:33 EL MOURARI MENSOURI, ACHRAF 2001 M5897 26 JM 26 At. Fuenlabrada

27 4550 26:58 3:34 DEL MORAL JARABA, DAVID 2001 M13781 27 JM 27 E.A. Majadahonda

28 4176 27:00 3:35 MARCOS MACIAS, FERNANDO 2001 M1398 28 JM 28 A.D. Sprint

29 4230 27:01 3:35 APARICIO PROPIOS, OSCAR 2000 M6 29 JM 29 Ardillas-Escorial

30 4008 27:08 3:36 PAJARON GONZALEZ, ADRIAN 2000 M8053 30 JM 30 A. A. Moratalaz

31 4228 27:09 3:36 APARICIO PROPIOS, AITOR 2000 M4 31 JM 31 Ardillas-Escorial

32 4318 27:18 3:37 MANSO SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 2001 M7278 32 JM 32 Atletismo Alcorcon

33 4285 27:25 3:38 LOSAÑEZ MORENO, JESUS MARIA 2000 M9372 33 JM 33 At. Fuenlabrada

34 4552 27:28 3:38 NAVARRO ESTACIO, JAIME 2001 M10626 34 JM 34 E.A. Majadahonda

35 4316 27:29 3:38 CAMARA DIAZ, MOISES 2000 M2658 35 JM 35 Atletismo Alcorcon

36 4229 27:31 3:39 APARICIO PROPIOS, IVAN 2000 M5 36 JM 36 Ardillas-Escorial

37 4611 27:41 3:40 MOHOUTI , SAMIR 2000 M12002 37 JM 37 Lynze Parla

38 4175 28:44 3:48 LOPEZ LENNON-HUNT, FERNANDO 2001 M5805 38 JM 38 A.D. Sprint

39 4610 29:01 3:51 MATEOS CAMINO, JAVIER 2000 M368 39 JM 39 Lynze Parla

40 4112 29:09 3:52 TOMBELLE VIRSEDA, OSCAR 2001 M7537 40 JM 40 A.D. Marathon

41 4009 30:14 4:00 SANCHEZ ARQUERO, ADRIAN 2000 M10803 41 JM 41 A. A. Moratalaz

42 4007 30:45 4:04 MERINO SIERRA, MIGUEL ANGEL 2000 M5875 42 JM 42 A. A. Moratalaz

43 4715 32:54 4:21 REVUELTA YEBOLES, IGNACIO 2000 M13287 43 JM 43 Suanzes San Blas

DNF 4727 ANTON SKOREK, JHONNY RICHARD 2002 M918 Suanzes San Blas
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

1 Atletismo Alcorcon 42 puntos
1 4321 24:42 3:16 SAEZ MINGUEZ, IVAN 2001 M5136 7 JM 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 7

2 4317 25:05 3:19 LOPEZ MOLLONS, AARON 2000 M1005 9 JM 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 9

3 4319 25:29 3:23 OTERO CRESPO, SAMUEL 2000 M3487 12 JM 12 Atletismo Alcorcon 12

4 4320 25:42 3:24 PAJARES REQUENA, ALBERTO 2000 M5381 14 JM 14 Atletismo Alcorcon 14

5 4322 26:09 3:28 PERJERU , VASILE 2001 M5142 18 JM 18 Atletismo Alcorcon 18

6 4318 27:18 3:37 MANSO SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 2001 M7278 26 JM 26 Atletismo Alcorcon 26

7 4316 27:29 3:38 CAMARA DIAZ, MOISES 2000 M2658 29 JM 29 Atletismo Alcorcon 29

2 A.D. Sprint 50 puntos
1 4178 24:34 3:15 TORRES NUÑEZ, GERARDO 2000 M7520 6 JM 6 A.D. Sprint 6

2 4172 25:03 3:19 BLANCO ZAUTNER, FABIAN 2001 M9707 8 JM 8 A.D. Sprint 8

3 4173 26:00 3:27 COOK MORENO, NICOLAS 2001 M5400 17 JM 17 A.D. Sprint 17

4 4177 26:25 3:30 NECHAD , MOUAD 2001 M7048 19 JM 19 A.D. Sprint 19

5 4176 27:00 3:35 MARCOS MACIAS, FERNANDO 2001 M1398 22 JM 22 A.D. Sprint 22

6 4175 28:44 3:48 LOPEZ LENNON-HUNT, FERNANDO 2001 M5805 32 JM 32 A.D. Sprint 32

3 Ardillas-Escorial 59 puntos
1 4234 23:20 3:05 SERROUKH EL EMRANI, HICHAM 2000 M9993 1 JM 1 Ardillas-Escorial 1

2 4232 25:20 3:21 RUIZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO 2001 M4240 10 JM 10 Ardillas-Escorial 10

3 4230 27:01 3:35 APARICIO PROPIOS, OSCAR 2000 M6 23 JM 23 Ardillas-Escorial 23

4 4228 27:09 3:36 APARICIO PROPIOS, AITOR 2000 M4 25 JM 25 Ardillas-Escorial 25

5 4229 27:31 3:39 APARICIO PROPIOS, IVAN 2000 M5 30 JM 30 Ardillas-Escorial 30

4 At. Fuenlabrada 60 puntos
1 4286 23:53 3:10 QUIJADA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO 2001 M9593 2 JM 2 At. Fuenlabrada 2

2 4283 25:23 3:22 CADENAS POZO, ALEJANDRO 2000 M9610 11 JM 11 At. Fuenlabrada 11

3 4284 26:47 3:33 EL MOURARI MENSOURI, ACHRAF 2001 M5897 20 JM 20 At. Fuenlabrada 20

4 4285 27:25 3:38 LOSAÑEZ MORENO, JESUS MARIA 2000 M9372 27 JM 27 At. Fuenlabrada 27

5 A.D. Marathon 68 puntos
1 4110 24:06 3:12 MEJIA INAREJOS, DIEGO 2000 M9868 3 JM 3 A.D. Marathon 3

2 4111 25:52 3:26 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 M9642 15 JM 15 A.D. Marathon 15

3 4108 25:56 3:26 FRANCO HERNANDO, NESTOR 2001 M1383 16 JM 16 A.D. Marathon 16

4 4112 29:09 3:52 TOMBELLE VIRSEDA, OSCAR 2001 M7537 34 JM 34 A.D. Marathon 34

6 A. A. Moratalaz 108 puntos
1 4006 25:38 3:24 LAZARO HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 2000 M628 13 JM 13 A. A. Moratalaz 13

2 4008 27:08 3:36 PAJARON GONZALEZ, ADRIAN 2000 M8053 24 JM 24 A. A. Moratalaz 24

3 4009 30:14 4:00 SANCHEZ ARQUERO, ADRIAN 2000 M10803 35 JM 35 A. A. Moratalaz 35

4 4007 30:45 4:04 MERINO SIERRA, MIGUEL ANGEL 2000 M5875 36 JM 36 A. A. Moratalaz 36

Campeonato de Madrid de Clubes de Campo a Traves

Parque Las Cruces (Madrid) - 27/01/2019

SUB 20 MASCULINO

28/01/2019 08:26:33 1



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

1 4564 27:23 3:02 SANCHEZ-VALLADARES GARCIA, PABLO 1997 M425 1 PM 1 FC Barcelona

2 4297 27:24 3:02 RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, ANDRES 1999 M6553 2 PM 2 At. Fuenlabrada

3 4296 27:24 3:02 QUIJADA SANCHEZ, PABLO 1998 M1084 3 PM 3 At. Fuenlabrada

4 4749 27:29 3:02 MENDOZA JIMENEZ, RODRIGO 1998 M4472 4 PM 4 Super Amara BAT

5 4395 27:39 3:03 JIMENEZ REY, ANDRES 1998 M4610 5 PM 5 Atletismo Numantino

6 4480 27:39 3:03 LOPEZ BRICIO, DAVID 1998 M3395 6 PM 6 Ciudad de Rivas

7 4269 28:10 3:07 NOGALES PAVON, ALEJANDRO 1998 M5110 7 PM 7 At. Arroyomolinos

8 4295 28:38 3:10 LOPEZ IZQUIERDO, VICTOR 1998 M3349 8 PM 8 At. Fuenlabrada

9 4344 28:51 3:11 CIPRIANO VIEIRA, JOAO PEDRO 1998 M13723 9 PM 9 Atletismo Alcorcon

10 4037 29:00 3:12 MRABET , ISMAIL 1997 M9948 10 PM 10 A. A. Moratalaz

11 4264 29:13 3:14 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, RUBEN 1998 M5078 11 PM 11 At. Arroyomolinos

12 4346 29:29 3:16 SAEZ MINGUEZ, DANIEL 1999 M9579 12 PM 12 Atletismo Alcorcon

13 4479 29:56 3:19 GOMEZ MORENO, DANIEL 1998 M3442 13 PM 13 Ciudad de Rivas

14 4347 29:56 3:19 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 1999 M11947 14 PM 14 Atletismo Alcorcon

15 4294 30:08 3:20 LOPEZ IZQUIERDO, SERGIO 1998 M3357 15 PM 15 At. Fuenlabrada

16 4537 30:10 3:20 MERINO TEBA, SERGIO 1999 M8619 16 PM 16 Colmenar Viejo

17 4267 30:16 3:21 DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ, JESUS 1998 M5681 17 PM 17 At. Arroyomolinos

18 4477 30:19 3:21 BRAVO DELGADO, GONZALO 1998 M12737 18 PM 18 Ciudad de Rivas

19 4074 30:51 3:25 LOZANO MELERO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1999 M7764 19 PM 19 A.A. Mostoles

20 4577 30:54 3:25 EXTREMERA GONZALEZ, MANUEL 1997 M3551 20 PM 20 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

21 4478 31:11 3:27 CASTILLEJOS DONAIRE, MIGUEL 1998 M3436 21 PM 21 Ciudad de Rivas

22 4293 31:30 3:29 JURADO VILLACAÑAS, GUILLERMO 1997 M9963 22 PM 22 At. Fuenlabrada

23 4674 31:31 3:29 RECAMAL PAGAN, GUILLERMO 1999 M9397 23 PM 23 Running Pinto

24 4675 32:10 3:33 SANCHEZ HERRERO, PABLO 1997 M2554 24 PM 24 Running Pinto

25 4676 32:16 3:34 TARHOUCHI EL MORABIT, ALAA EDDIN 1999 M4644 25 PM 25 Running Pinto

26 4266 32:21 3:35 DEL CASTILLO DIEZ, GUILLERMO 1997 M6788 26 PM 26 At. Arroyomolinos

27 4345 32:56 3:38 MARTINEZ AZNAR, MIGUEL 1997 M4113 27 PM 27 Atletismo Alcorcon

28 4447 33:11 3:40 REBOLLO AÑOVER, RAUL 1998 M6789 28 PM 28 CD At Dromos

29 4247 34:14 3:47 LOPEZ PATINO, VICTOR 1997 M4475 29 PM 29 Ardillas-Escorial

30 4265 34:44 3:50 CARRANZA ROSALES, ANDRES ESTEBAN 1997 M13533 30 PM 30 At. Arroyomolinos

31 4140 35:42 3:57 GARCIA MARTINEZ, PABLO 1999 M12721 31 PM 31 A.D. Marathon

32 4292 35:53 3:58 CASTRILLO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR 1998 M1022 32 PM 32 At. Fuenlabrada

33 4672 36:00 3:59 MANSO GONZALEZ, ALBERTO 1999 M2574 33 PM 33 Running Pinto

34 4038 36:10 4:00 NAVARRO FERNANDEZ, JAVIER 1997 M8673 34 PM 34 A. A. Moratalaz

35 4673 36:28 4:02 MONTENEGRO ARROYO, EDUARDO 1997 M3966 35 PM 35 Running Pinto

36 4208 40:48 4:31 VILLALON DEMMER, JAIME 1999 M13201 36 PM 36 AD E.M.T.
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

1 At. Fuenlabrada 22 puntos
1 4297 27:24 3:02 RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, ANDRES 1999 M6553 1 PM 1 At. Fuenlabrada 1

2 4296 27:24 3:02 QUIJADA SANCHEZ, PABLO 1998 M1084 2 PM 2 At. Fuenlabrada 2

3 4295 28:38 3:10 LOPEZ IZQUIERDO, VICTOR 1998 M3349 6 PM 6 At. Fuenlabrada 6

4 4294 30:08 3:20 LOPEZ IZQUIERDO, SERGIO 1998 M3357 13 PM 13 At. Fuenlabrada 13

5 4293 31:30 3:29 JURADO VILLACAÑAS, GUILLERMO 1997 M9963 17 PM 17 At. Fuenlabrada 17

6 4292 35:53 3:58 CASTRILLO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR 1998 M1022 24 PM 24 At. Fuenlabrada 24

2 At. Arroyomolinos 32 puntos
1 4269 28:10 3:07 NOGALES PAVON, ALEJANDRO 1998 M5110 4 PM 4 At. Arroyomolinos 4

2 4268 28:31 3:09 MENDEZ PRUNERA, ALEX 1997 CT21230 5 PM 5 At. Arroyomolinos 5

3 4264 29:13 3:14 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, RUBEN 1998 M5078 9 PM 9 At. Arroyomolinos 9

4 4267 30:16 3:21 DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ, JESUS 1998 M5681 14 PM 14 At. Arroyomolinos 14

5 4266 32:21 3:35 DEL CASTILLO DIEZ, GUILLERMO 1997 M6788 21 PM 21 At. Arroyomolinos 21

6 4265 34:44 3:50 CARRANZA ROSALES, ANDRES ESTEBAN 1997 M13533 23 PM 23 At. Arroyomolinos 23

3 Ciudad de Rivas 45 puntos
1 4480 27:39 3:03 LOPEZ BRICIO, DAVID 1998 M3395 3 PM 3 Ciudad de Rivas 3

2 4479 29:56 3:19 GOMEZ MORENO, DANIEL 1998 M3442 11 PM 11 Ciudad de Rivas 11

3 4477 30:19 3:21 BRAVO DELGADO, GONZALO 1998 M12737 15 PM 15 Ciudad de Rivas 15

4 4478 31:11 3:27 CASTILLEJOS DONAIRE, MIGUEL 1998 M3436 16 PM 16 Ciudad de Rivas 16

4 Atletismo Alcorcon 51 puntos
1 4344 28:51 3:11 CIPRIANO VIEIRA, JOAO PEDRO 1998 M13723 7 PM 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 7

2 4346 29:29 3:16 SAEZ MINGUEZ, DANIEL 1999 M9579 10 PM 10 Atletismo Alcorcon 10

3 4347 29:56 3:19 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 1999 M11947 12 PM 12 Atletismo Alcorcon 12

4 4345 32:56 3:38 MARTINEZ AZNAR, MIGUEL 1997 M4113 22 PM 22 Atletismo Alcorcon 22

5 Running Pinto 82 puntos
1 4674 31:31 3:29 RECAMAL PAGAN, GUILLERMO 1999 M9397 18 PM 18 Running Pinto 18

2 4675 32:10 3:33 SANCHEZ HERRERO, PABLO 1997 M2554 19 PM 19 Running Pinto 19

3 4676 32:16 3:34 TARHOUCHI EL MORABIT, ALAA EDDIN 1999 M4644 20 PM 20 Running Pinto 20

4 4672 36:00 3:59 MANSO GONZALEZ, ALBERTO 1999 M2574 25 PM 25 Running Pinto 25

5 4673 36:28 4:02 MONTENEGRO ARROYO, EDUARDO 1997 M3966 27 PM 27 Running Pinto 27
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

1 4782 24:42 3:16 VIÑARAS OTEO, CLARA 1993 M2197 1 SF 1 Super Amara BAT

2 4143 24:43 3:16 MARTINEZ SERRANO, MARIA ISABEL 1981 M6323 2 SF 2 A.D. Marathon

3 4149 24:58 3:19 SIMAL MARTIN, CLARA 1987 M2840 3 SF 3 A.D. Marathon

4 4150 25:35 3:23 VILLANUEVA SCRAFTON, WANDA FLORENCIA 1993 M4398 4 SF 4 A.D. Marathon

5 4275 26:16 3:29 GARCIA ESCUDERO, HELENA 1996 M11078 5 SF 5 At. Arroyomolinos

6 4192 26:21 3:29 DOÑORO GALLARDO, ANAIS 1993 M1546 6 SF 6 A.D. Sprint

7 4075 26:47 3:33 REGLERO MARCOS, SARA 1988 M646 7 SF 7 A.A. Mostoles

8 4253 26:53 3:34 LOPEZ HINOJOSA, MIRIAM 1992 M1066 8 SF 8 At Cervantes Alcala

9 4507 26:57 3:34 MORILLO CARREÑO, BEATRIZ 1982 M1947 9 SF 9 Club Corredores

10 4509 27:01 3:35 ZAGORAC , IVANA 1986 M12918 10 SF 10 Club Corredores

11 4196 27:20 3:37 LORENZO SANCHEZ, LORENA 1990 M1309 11 SF 11 A.D. Sprint

12 4271 27:36 3:39 ARROYO ARROYO, RECUERDO 1965 M2748 12 SF 12 At. Arroyomolinos

13 4401 27:37 3:39 GARCIA GODINO, PAULA 1984 M1478 13 SF 13 C.A.P.O.L.

14 4502 27:41 3:40 CABELLO ARIAS, MARTA 1990 M1917 14 SF 14 Club Corredores

15 4146 27:41 3:40 COTTON , CHARLOTTE 1981 M1617 15 SF 15 A.D. Marathon

16 4040 27:45 3:41 ALVAREZ GALLARDO, ESTELA 1987 M197 16 SF 16 A. A. Moratalaz

17 4403 27:47 3:41 ORTEGA PEREZ, ROCIO 1982 M2434 17 SF 17 C.A.P.O.L.

18 4270 27:49 3:41 MARTINEZ CABAÑAS, NOELIA 1987 M6373 18 SF 18 At. Arroyomolinos

19 4198 27:57 3:42 ORTIZ CEVALLOS, KATHERINE 1990 M12858 19 SF 19 A.D. Sprint

20 4076 28:05 3:43 ANAYA MARTINEZ, MARIA 1991 M6526 20 SF 20 A.A. Mostoles

21 4199 28:13 3:44 SANZ GONZALEZ, ALBA 1996 M2279 21 SF 21 A.D. Sprint

22 4148 28:31 3:47 SANCHEZ TORIBIO, CARMEN 1996 M5505 22 SF 22 A.D. Marathon

23 4754 28:36 3:47 CASTREJON VALERO, LEYRE 1992 M3401 23 SF 23 Union Atletica Coslada

24 4350 28:39 3:48 MONTORO ORTIZ, MONICA 1972 M2024 24 SF 24 Atletismo Alcorcon

25 4511 28:44 3:48 MONTES SANTAMARIA, REBECA 1987 M12940 25 SF 25 Club Corredores

26 4597 28:46 3:49 SANCHEZ-ALAMO DEL CASTILLO, SUSANA 1983 M11977 26 SF 26 Kukimbia Navalcarnero

27 4080 28:49 3:49 HERNANDEZ LAVEGA, SONIA 1973 M12469 27 SF 27 A.A. Mostoles

28 4197 28:54 3:50 MARIN MARTINEZ-ZAPORTA, ELVIRA 1988 M12857 28 SF 28 A.D. Sprint

29 4759 28:57 3:50 MORALES MENCIA, JOVITA 1987 M3858 29 SF 29 Union Atletica Coslada

30 4506 29:04 3:51 LOPEZ AGUIRREGABIRIA, SONIA 1971 M6562 30 SF 30 Club Corredores

31 4348 29:05 3:51 JARA LARA, MARIA 1980 M6443 31 SF 31 Atletismo Alcorcon

32 4077 29:10 3:52 ROMERO GARRIDO, CASANDRA 1991 M4485 32 SF 32 A.A. Mostoles

33 4678 29:16 3:52 FERNANDEZ BERZAL, ELENA 1984 M2543 33 SF 33 Running Pinto

34 4757 29:21 3:53 LOPEZ DIAZ, ITZIAR 1987 M6446 34 SF 34 Union Atletica Coslada

35 4402 29:22 3:53 NGUYEN LE, THI HUE 1985 M8774 35 SF 35 C.A.P.O.L.

36 4272 29:36 3:55 MOLPECERES ALVAREZ, MARTA 1973 M1250 36 SF 36 At. Arroyomolinos

37 4505 29:45 3:56 CHILUISA CHUSIN, MARTHA ELIZABETH 1968 M611 37 SF 37 Club Corredores

38 4349 29:45 3:56 MANSO BARBERO, YOLANDA 1978 M2172 38 SF 38 Atletismo Alcorcon

39 4400 29:47 3:57 CUEVAS DIAZ, JUDITH 1985 M4353 39 SF 39 C.A.P.O.L.

40 4078 29:53 3:57 ROMERO GARRIDO, TATIANA 1988 M4484 40 SF 40 A.A. Mostoles

41 4300 29:59 3:58 GARCIA GONZALEZ, INMACULADA 1974 M1842 41 SF 41 At. Fuenlabrada

42 4276 30:00 3:58 PAZ BERMUDEZ, ANA 1976 M5558 42 SF 42 At. Arroyomolinos

43 4756 30:02 3:59 GOMEZ TRIGO, EVA MARIA 1984 M12487 43 SF 43 Union Atletica Coslada

44 4454 30:04 3:59 RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, MARTA 1970 M4358 44 SF 44 CD Paris

45 4503 30:05 3:59 MUELAS GOMEZ, LAURA 1979 M6455 45 SF 45 Club Corredores

46 4273 30:07 3:59 GALLARDO MONTALVO, MARIA DE LOS REYES 1976 M7037 46 SF 46 At. Arroyomolinos

47 4195 30:10 4:00 HORTELANO PUEBLA, AINOA 1992 M985 47 SF 47 A.D. Sprint

48 4043 30:15 4:00 GARCIA DURANTE, ESTER 1996 M7665 48 SF 48 A. A. Moratalaz

49 4298 30:16 4:01 GARCIA PARIS, CARMEN 1964 M2353 49 SF 49 At. Fuenlabrada

50 4399 30:18 4:01 BUENO PUERTAS, CARMEN 1980 M507 50 SF 50 C.A.P.O.L.

51 4301 30:22 4:01 OYONARTE ARGUDO, MARIA LUISA 1968 M349 51 SF 51 At. Fuenlabrada

52 4682 30:23 4:01 VEGUILLAS HERVAS, ANA ISABEL 1968 M5317 52 SF 52 Running Pinto

53 4351 30:26 4:02 MARTIN GARCIA, SONIA 1977 M299 53 SF 53 Atletismo Alcorcon

54 4079 30:32 4:03 PARRA NAVARRO, EVA 1975 M3078 54 SF 54 A.A. Mostoles

55 4504 30:34 4:03 ARRANZ PEREZ, IVETTE 1989 M3865 55 SF 55 Club Corredores

56 4735 30:38 4:03 BUDIA MORGADO, CELIA 1996 M6384 56 SF 56 Suanzes San Blas

57 4299 30:46 4:04 CALZAS GUTIERREZ, SOFIA 1972 M9636 57 SF 57 At. Fuenlabrada

58 4274 30:48 4:05 BOULLOSA HOLGADO, NIEVES 1981 M13109 58 SF 58 At. Arroyomolinos

59 4252 30:51 4:05 LOPEZ CAMPESINO, NIEVES 1970 M12273 59 SF 59 At Cervantes Alcala

60 4354 30:51 4:05 HARO RIVAS, MARIA DEL SOL 1967 M1311 60 SF 60 Atletismo Alcorcon
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

61 4538 30:55 4:06 DURO LOPEZ, SOFIA 1994 M2761 61 SF 61 Colmenar Viejo

62 4677 30:58 4:06 DIAZ SANCHEZ, PAULA 1989 M3625 62 SF 62 Running Pinto

63 4254 31:00 4:06 MELENDEZ QUERO, ANA MARIA 1986 M12274 63 SF 63 At Cervantes Alcala

64 4755 31:06 4:07 CERCAS CARNICERO, GEMA 1982 M3400 64 SF 64 Union Atletica Coslada

65 4046 31:23 4:09 MAYOR GUERRA, ELENA 1996 M8835 65 SF 65 A. A. Moratalaz

66 4422 31:25 4:10 BARBOLLA MIGUEL, MARIA JESUS 1980 M7422 66 SF 66 Canguro A.A.C.

67 4250 31:29 4:10 GALLEGO GARCIA, GLORIA 1983 M12270 67 SF 67 At Cervantes Alcala

68 4583 31:32 4:11 NEFEDOVA , NATALIIA 1988 M436 68 SF 68 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

69 4045 31:32 4:11 MAYA BELCHI, REBECA 1993 M11200 69 SF 69 A. A. Moratalaz

70 4758 31:37 4:11 MARCO DE FRANCISCO, MAITE 1982 M5447 70 SF 70 Union Atletica Coslada

71 4044 32:02 4:15 MARTIN FONTELO, ELISABETH 1993 M5161 71 SF 71 A. A. Moratalaz

72 4510 32:06 4:15 DURAN PAREJO, MARINA 1992 M1922 72 SF 72 Club Corredores

73 4355 32:08 4:15 CEPERO SERRADA, NATALIA 1982 M6899 73 SF 73 Atletismo Alcorcon

74 4580 32:12 4:16 DE MUNCK LOYOLA, PATRICIA 1964 M5027 74 SF 74 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

75 4352 32:49 4:21 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MARIA VICTORIA 1969 M5924 75 SF 75 Atletismo Alcorcon

76 4680 32:51 4:21 JIMENEZ CASTAÑOS, LAURA MARIA 1978 M258 76 SF 76 Running Pinto

77 4679 32:51 4:21 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, JUANA 1973 M441 77 SF 77 Running Pinto

78 4251 32:56 4:22 GARCIA CARBONELL, AFRICA ALMUDENA 1980 M12271 78 SF 78 At Cervantes Alcala

79 4579 33:43 4:28 DE MUNCK LOYOLA, CECILIA VALERIA 1965 M1056 79 SF 79 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

80 4255 34:00 4:30 TORIJA SANTA CATALINA, MARTA 1978 M12277 80 SF 80 At Cervantes Alcala

81 4681 35:00 4:38 RODRIGUEZ SANZ, AURORA 1966 M522 81 SF 81 Running Pinto

82 4585 35:44 4:44 UBIDE RUIZ, ISABEL 1965 M8844 82 SF 82 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

83 4581 35:49 4:44 FLORIN MANCEBO, CLARA 1970 M8912 83 SF 83 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

84 4373 36:57 4:53 LLERA FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA 1974 M12124 84 SF 84 Atletismo Las Tablas

85 4621 37:04 4:54 SIERRA GARRIDO, MARIA FRANCISCA 1968 M305 85 SF 85 Lynze Parla

86 4375 37:43 5:00 VILLAVIEJA ROMERO, ANA LUISA 1972 M729 86 SF 86 Atletismo Las Tablas

87 4372 38:41 5:07 AGÜERO CHONG, LOURDES MARIA 1964 M2816 87 SF 87 Atletismo Las Tablas

88 4619 38:53 5:09 ALONSO ALONSO, MARIA CONSUELO 1948 M2230 88 SF 88 Lynze Parla

89 4620 40:27 5:21 RAYO SOL, MARIA ANTONIA 1965 M6280 89 SF 89 Lynze Parla

90 4374 41:48 5:32 NUÑEZ VAZQUEZ, MILA 1953 M10263 90 SF 90 Atletismo Las Tablas

91 4701 42:33 5:38 HERAS PEÑA, MARIA 1995 M1100 91 SF 91 Sporting Hortaleza

92 4209 43:06 5:42 COCA MARCOS, MERCEDES 1962 M13217 92 SF 92 AD E.M.T.
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

1 A.D. Marathon 13 puntos
1 4143 24:43 3:16 MARTINEZ SERRANO, MARIA ISABEL 1981 M6323 1 SF 1 A.D. Marathon 1

2 4149 24:58 3:19 SIMAL MARTIN, CLARA 1987 M2840 2 SF 2 A.D. Marathon 2

3 4150 25:35 3:23 VILLANUEVA SCRAFTON, WANDA FLORENCIA 1993 M4398 3 SF 3 A.D. Marathon 3

4 4144 26:33 3:31 ANDUAGA TORRES, CLAUDIA 1996 VI3473 7 SF 7 A.D. Marathon 7

5 4146 27:41 3:40 COTTON , CHARLOTTE 1981 M1617 16 SF 16 A.D. Marathon 16

6 4148 28:31 3:47 SANCHEZ TORIBIO, CARMEN 1996 M5505 23 SF 23 A.D. Marathon 23

2 A.D. Sprint 60 puntos
1 4192 26:21 3:29 DOÑORO GALLARDO, ANAIS 1993 M1546 6 SF 6 A.D. Sprint 6

2 4196 27:20 3:37 LORENZO SANCHEZ, LORENA 1990 M1309 12 SF 12 A.D. Sprint 12

3 4198 27:57 3:42 ORTIZ CEVALLOS, KATHERINE 1990 M12858 20 SF 20 A.D. Sprint 20

4 4199 28:13 3:44 SANZ GONZALEZ, ALBA 1996 M2279 22 SF 22 A.D. Sprint 22

5 4197 28:54 3:50 MARIN MARTINEZ-ZAPORTA, ELVIRA 1988 M12857 28 SF 28 A.D. Sprint 28

6 4195 30:10 4:00 HORTELANO PUEBLA, AINOA 1992 M985 46 SF 46 A.D. Sprint 46

3 Club Corredores 62 puntos
1 4507 26:57 3:34 MORILLO CARREÑO, BEATRIZ 1982 M1947 10 SF 10 Club Corredores 10

2 4509 27:01 3:35 ZAGORAC , IVANA 1986 M12918 11 SF 11 Club Corredores 11

3 4502 27:41 3:40 CABELLO ARIAS, MARTA 1990 M1917 15 SF 15 Club Corredores 15

4 4511 28:44 3:48 MONTES SANTAMARIA, REBECA 1987 M12940 26 SF 26 Club Corredores 26

5 4506 29:04 3:51 LOPEZ AGUIRREGABIRIA, SONIA 1971 M6562 30 SF 30 Club Corredores 30

6 4505 29:45 3:56 CHILUISA CHUSIN, MARTHA ELIZABETH 1968 M611 37 SF 37 Club Corredores 37

7 4503 30:05 3:59 MUELAS GOMEZ, LAURA 1979 M6455 44 SF 44 Club Corredores 44

8 4504 30:34 4:03 ARRANZ PEREZ, IVETTE 1989 M3865 54 SF 54 Club Corredores 54

4 C.A.P.O.L. 71 puntos
1 4404 26:15 3:29 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, VERONICA 1979 O6109 4 SF 4 C.A.P.O.L. 4

2 4401 27:37 3:39 GARCIA GODINO, PAULA 1984 M1478 14 SF 14 C.A.P.O.L. 14

3 4403 27:47 3:41 ORTEGA PEREZ, ROCIO 1982 M2434 18 SF 18 C.A.P.O.L. 18

4 4402 29:22 3:53 NGUYEN LE, THI HUE 1985 M8774 35 SF 35 C.A.P.O.L. 35

5 4400 29:47 3:57 CUEVAS DIAZ, JUDITH 1985 M4353 39 SF 39 C.A.P.O.L. 39

6 4399 30:18 4:01 BUENO PUERTAS, CARMEN 1980 M507 49 SF 49 C.A.P.O.L. 49

5 At. Arroyomolinos 73 puntos
1 4275 26:16 3:29 GARCIA ESCUDERO, HELENA 1996 M11078 5 SF 5 At. Arroyomolinos 5

2 4271 27:36 3:39 ARROYO ARROYO, RECUERDO 1965 M2748 13 SF 13 At. Arroyomolinos 13

3 4270 27:49 3:41 MARTINEZ CABAÑAS, NOELIA 1987 M6373 19 SF 19 At. Arroyomolinos 19

4 4272 29:36 3:55 MOLPECERES ALVAREZ, MARTA 1973 M1250 36 SF 36 At. Arroyomolinos 36

5 4276 30:00 3:58 PAZ BERMUDEZ, ANA 1976 M5558 42 SF 42 At. Arroyomolinos 42

6 4273 30:07 3:59 GALLARDO MONTALVO, MARIA DE LOS REYES 1976 M7037 45 SF 45 At. Arroyomolinos 45

7 4274 30:48 4:05 BOULLOSA HOLGADO, NIEVES 1981 M13109 56 SF 56 At. Arroyomolinos 56

6 A.A. Mostoles 88 puntos
1 4075 26:47 3:33 REGLERO MARCOS, SARA 1988 M646 8 SF 8 A.A. Mostoles 8

2 4076 28:05 3:43 ANAYA MARTINEZ, MARIA 1991 M6526 21 SF 21 A.A. Mostoles 21

3 4080 28:49 3:49 HERNANDEZ LAVEGA, SONIA 1973 M12469 27 SF 27 A.A. Mostoles 27

4 4077 29:10 3:52 ROMERO GARRIDO, CASANDRA 1991 M4485 32 SF 32 A.A. Mostoles 32

5 4078 29:53 3:57 ROMERO GARRIDO, TATIANA 1988 M4484 40 SF 40 A.A. Mostoles 40

6 4079 30:32 4:03 PARRA NAVARRO, EVA 1975 M3078 53 SF 53 A.A. Mostoles 53

7 Union Atletica Coslada 130 puntos
1 4754 28:36 3:47 CASTREJON VALERO, LEYRE 1992 M3401 24 SF 24 Union Atletica Coslada 24

2 4759 28:57 3:50 MORALES MENCIA, JOVITA 1987 M3858 29 SF 29 Union Atletica Coslada 29

3 4757 29:21 3:53 LOPEZ DIAZ, ITZIAR 1987 M6446 34 SF 34 Union Atletica Coslada 34
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4 4756 30:02 3:59 GOMEZ TRIGO, EVA MARIA 1984 M12487 43 SF 43 Union Atletica Coslada 43

5 4755 31:06 4:07 CERCAS CARNICERO, GEMA 1982 M3400 61 SF 61 Union Atletica Coslada 61

6 4758 31:37 4:11 MARCO DE FRANCISCO, MAITE 1982 M5447 66 SF 66 Union Atletica Coslada 66

8 Atletismo Alcorcon 146 puntos
1 4350 28:39 3:48 MONTORO ORTIZ, MONICA 1972 M2024 25 SF 25 Atletismo Alcorcon 25

2 4348 29:05 3:51 JARA LARA, MARIA 1980 M6443 31 SF 31 Atletismo Alcorcon 31

3 4349 29:45 3:56 MANSO BARBERO, YOLANDA 1978 M2172 38 SF 38 Atletismo Alcorcon 38

4 4351 30:26 4:02 MARTIN GARCIA, SONIA 1977 M299 52 SF 52 Atletismo Alcorcon 52

5 4354 30:51 4:05 HARO RIVAS, MARIA DEL SOL 1967 M1311 58 SF 58 Atletismo Alcorcon 58

6 4352 32:49 4:21 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MARIA VICTORIA 1969 M5924 69 SF 69 Atletismo Alcorcon 69

9 At Cervantes Alcala 189 puntos
1 4253 26:53 3:34 LOPEZ HINOJOSA, MIRIAM 1992 M1066 9 SF 9 At Cervantes Alcala 9

2 4252 30:51 4:05 LOPEZ CAMPESINO, NIEVES 1970 M12273 57 SF 57 At Cervantes Alcala 57

3 4254 31:00 4:06 MELENDEZ QUERO, ANA MARIA 1986 M12274 60 SF 60 At Cervantes Alcala 60

4 4250 31:29 4:10 GALLEGO GARCIA, GLORIA 1983 M12270 63 SF 63 At Cervantes Alcala 63

5 4251 32:56 4:22 GARCIA CARBONELL, AFRICA ALMUDENA 1980 M12271 72 SF 72 At Cervantes Alcala 72

6 4255 34:00 4:30 TORIJA SANTA CATALINA, MARTA 1978 M12277 74 SF 74 At Cervantes Alcala 74

10 A. A. Moratalaz 191 puntos
1 4040 27:45 3:41 ALVAREZ GALLARDO, ESTELA 1987 M197 17 SF 17 A. A. Moratalaz 17

2 4043 30:15 4:00 GARCIA DURANTE, ESTER 1996 M7665 47 SF 47 A. A. Moratalaz 47

3 4046 31:23 4:09 MAYOR GUERRA, ELENA 1996 M8835 62 SF 62 A. A. Moratalaz 62

4 4045 31:32 4:11 MAYA BELCHI, REBECA 1993 M11200 65 SF 65 A. A. Moratalaz 65

5 4044 32:02 4:15 MARTIN FONTELO, ELISABETH 1993 M5161 67 SF 67 A. A. Moratalaz 67

11 At. Fuenlabrada 194 puntos
1 4300 29:59 3:58 GARCIA GONZALEZ, INMACULADA 1974 M1842 41 SF 41 At. Fuenlabrada 41

2 4298 30:16 4:01 GARCIA PARIS, CARMEN 1964 M2353 48 SF 48 At. Fuenlabrada 48

3 4301 30:22 4:01 OYONARTE ARGUDO, MARIA LUISA 1968 M349 50 SF 50 At. Fuenlabrada 50

4 4299 30:46 4:04 CALZAS GUTIERREZ, SOFIA 1972 M9636 55 SF 55 At. Fuenlabrada 55

12 Running Pinto 213 puntos
1 4678 29:16 3:52 FERNANDEZ BERZAL, ELENA 1984 M2543 33 SF 33 Running Pinto 33

2 4682 30:23 4:01 VEGUILLAS HERVAS, ANA ISABEL 1968 M5317 51 SF 51 Running Pinto 51

3 4677 30:58 4:06 DIAZ SANCHEZ, PAULA 1989 M3625 59 SF 59 Running Pinto 59

4 4680 32:51 4:21 JIMENEZ CASTAÑOS, LAURA MARIA 1978 M258 70 SF 70 Running Pinto 70

5 4679 32:51 4:21 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, JUANA 1973 M441 71 SF 71 Running Pinto 71

6 4681 35:00 4:38 RODRIGUEZ SANZ, AURORA 1966 M522 75 SF 75 Running Pinto 75

13 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 281 puntos
1 4583 31:32 4:11 NEFEDOVA , NATALIIA 1988 M436 64 SF 64 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 64

2 4580 32:12 4:16 DE MUNCK LOYOLA, PATRICIA 1964 M5027 68 SF 68 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 68

3 4579 33:43 4:28 DE MUNCK LOYOLA, CECILIA VALERIA 1965 M1056 73 SF 73 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 73

4 4585 35:44 4:44 UBIDE RUIZ, ISABEL 1965 M8844 76 SF 76 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 76

5 4581 35:49 4:44 FLORIN MANCEBO, CLARA 1970 M8912 77 SF 77 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 77

14 Atletismo Las Tablas 318 puntos
1 4373 36:57 4:53 LLERA FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA 1974 M12124 78 SF 78 Atletismo Las Tablas 78

2 4375 37:43 5:00 VILLAVIEJA ROMERO, ANA LUISA 1972 M729 79 SF 79 Atletismo Las Tablas 79

3 4372 38:41 5:07 AGÜERO CHONG, LOURDES MARIA 1964 M2816 80 SF 80 Atletismo Las Tablas 80

4 4374 41:48 5:32 NUÑEZ VAZQUEZ, MILA 1953 M10263 81 SF 81 Atletismo Las Tablas 81
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1 4657 24:45 3:17 CAMPOS MORENO, ANA PATRICIA 1999 M9813 1 PF 1 Playas de Castellon

2 4453 25:42 3:24 RODRIGUEZ MONTERO, LUCIA 1998 M4505 2 PF 2 CD Nike Running

3 4340 26:29 3:30 PRIEGO MONTERO, LAURA 1998 M1002 3 PF 3 Atletismo Alcorcon

4 4394 26:37 3:32 ANDRINO DEL OLMO, LAURA 1997 M13625 4 PF 4 Atletismo Leganes

5 4188 26:38 3:32 BENITO GOMES, MARIA 1997 M3723 5 PF 5 A.D. Sprint

6 4343 26:41 3:32 LUENGO CASELLES, LAURA 1997 M4153 6 PF 6 Atletismo Alcorcon

7 4499 27:03 3:35 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA 1997 M11335 7 PF 7 Club Corredores

8 4338 27:14 3:36 MARCHANTE MARTINEZ, LIA MARIA 1997 M792 8 PF 8 Atletismo Alcorcon

9 4139 27:28 3:38 TORRES SORIA, VIRGINIA 1999 M9812 9 PF 9 A.D. Marathon

10 4497 27:42 3:40 ALVAREZ GOMEZ, TANIA 1999 M14514 10 PF 10 Club Corredores

11 4500 27:55 3:42 MARTINEZ CABAÑAS, LAURA 1997 M14532 11 PF 11 Club Corredores

12 4337 28:04 3:43 CANO PADILLA, MARIA 1999 M517 12 PF 12 Atletismo Alcorcon

13 4341 28:14 3:44 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, ANA 1998 M1020 13 PF 13 Atletismo Alcorcon

14 4136 28:28 3:46 PEÑARRUBIA POZO, JULIA 1998 M4592 14 PF 14 A.D. Marathon

15 4397 28:34 3:47 CASTILLO JODAR, LAURA 1997 M3642 15 PF 15 C.A.Carnicas Serrano

16 4137 28:54 3:50 RODRIGUEZ VELA, CLAUDIA 1997 M535 16 PF 16 A.D. Marathon

17 4135 29:56 3:58 ORTEGA MARTIN, NOELIA 1998 M758 17 PF 17 A.D. Marathon

18 4263 30:13 4:00 VEGA PLASENCIA, MONICA 1999 M5657 18 PF 18 At. Arroyomolinos

19 4138 30:55 4:06 VASQUEZ ALMAZAN, IRENE 1999 M9655 19 PF 19 A.D. Marathon

20 4031 32:42 4:20 MARTOS RICO, LAURA 1997 M13650 20 PF 20 A. A. Moratalaz

21 4648 33:31 4:26 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ELENA 1998 M6008 21 PF 21 Myrmidons

22 4189 33:53 4:29 HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ, MARTA 1999 M1372 22 PF 22 A.D. Sprint

23 4187 33:53 4:29 ARRANZ SIGUERO, REBECA 1999 M9725 23 PF 23 A.D. Sprint

24 4563 34:07 4:31 TOLEDO MARCOS, MARINA 1998 M14396 24 PF 24 E.A. Majadahonda

25 4562 34:09 4:31 DE JUAN CABALLERO, ANA 1999 M13779 25 PF 25 E.A. Majadahonda

26 4698 38:16 5:04 PEREZ VALDEMORO, ANA 1998 M6475 26 PF 26 Sporting Hortaleza

27 4498 41:39 5:31 EL MASSAOUDI HERNANDEZ, SARA 1997 M14515 27 PF 27 Club Corredores

28 4699 42:23 5:37 RUEDA GARCIA, LAURA 1999 M1668 28 PF 28 Sporting Hortaleza

29 4700 42:24 5:37 TAPIA JIMENEZ, PAULA 1999 M81 29 PF 29 Sporting Hortaleza
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1 Atletismo Alcorcon 9 puntos
1 4340 26:29 3:30 PRIEGO MONTERO, LAURA 1998 M1002 1 PF 1 Atletismo Alcorcon 1

2 4343 26:41 3:32 LUENGO CASELLES, LAURA 1997 M4153 3 PF 3 Atletismo Alcorcon 3

3 4338 27:14 3:36 MARCHANTE MARTINEZ, LIA MARIA 1997 M792 5 PF 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 5

4 4342 27:33 3:39 SANCHEZ CARDENETE, MARINA 1998 GU2013 6 PF 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 6

5 4337 28:04 3:43 CANO PADILLA, MARIA 1999 M517 9 PF 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 9

6 4341 28:14 3:44 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, ANA 1998 M1020 10 PF 10 Atletismo Alcorcon 10

7 4336 31:30 4:10 ARRIBAS PEINADO, EVA 1997 CR4541 15 PF 15 Atletismo Alcorcon 15

2 Club Corredores 19 puntos
1 4499 27:03 3:35 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA 1997 M11335 4 PF 4 Club Corredores 4

2 4497 27:42 3:40 ALVAREZ GOMEZ, TANIA 1999 M14514 7 PF 7 Club Corredores 7

3 4500 27:55 3:42 MARTINEZ CABAÑAS, LAURA 1997 M14532 8 PF 8 Club Corredores 8

4 4498 41:39 5:31 EL MASSAOUDI HERNANDEZ, SARA 1997 M14515 20 PF 20 Club Corredores 20

3 A.D. Marathon 36 puntos
1 4136 28:28 3:46 PEÑARRUBIA POZO, JULIA 1998 M4592 11 PF 11 A.D. Marathon 11

2 4137 28:54 3:50 RODRIGUEZ VELA, CLAUDIA 1997 M535 12 PF 12 A.D. Marathon 12

3 4135 29:56 3:58 ORTEGA MARTIN, NOELIA 1998 M758 13 PF 13 A.D. Marathon 13

4 4138 30:55 4:06 VASQUEZ ALMAZAN, IRENE 1999 M9655 14 PF 14 A.D. Marathon 14

4 A.D. Sprint 37 puntos
1 4188 26:38 3:32 BENITO GOMES, MARIA 1997 M3723 2 PF 2 A.D. Sprint 2

2 4189 33:53 4:29 HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ, MARTA 1999 M1372 17 PF 17 A.D. Sprint 17

3 4187 33:53 4:29 ARRANZ SIGUERO, REBECA 1999 M9725 18 PF 18 A.D. Sprint 18

5 Sporting Hortaleza 62 puntos
1 4698 38:16 5:04 PEREZ VALDEMORO, ANA 1998 M6475 19 PF 19 Sporting Hortaleza 19

2 4699 42:23 5:37 RUEDA GARCIA, LAURA 1999 M1668 21 PF 21 Sporting Hortaleza 21

3 4700 42:24 5:37 TAPIA JIMENEZ, PAULA 1999 M81 22 PF 22 Sporting Hortaleza 22
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1 4227 28:37 2:51 ESPAÑA COMENDADOR, JOSE 1986 M1717 1 SM 1 Añares-Rioja

2 4464 28:44 2:52 GONZALEZ DE MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1994 M768 2 SM 2 CD Surco Aventura

3 4763 28:45 2:52 GONZALEZ MANCHA, JAIME 1991 M3218 3 SM 3 Union Atletica Coslada

4 4371 28:46 2:52 HOUKMI EL JARMOUNI, AMIN 1996 M5549 4 SM 4 Atletismo Bikila

5 4151 29:13 2:55 AIT HADI , YOUNESS 1984 M1129 5 SM 5 A.D. Marathon

6 4705 29:15 2:55 JIMENEZ VICENTE, ALEJANDRO 1984 M5662 6 SM 6 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

7 4302 29:30 2:57 DE LEON RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1990 M2112 7 SM 7 At. Fuenlabrada

8 4516 29:31 2:57 MARTIN BERLANAS, LUIS MIGUEL 1972 M2552 8 SM 8 Club Corredores

9 4667 29:33 2:57 FIGUEROA GARCIA-CUBILLANA, LUIS 1989 M2718 9 SM 9 Polideportivo Getafe

10 4083 29:40 2:58 BENDOU YAHYAOUI, MABROUK 1996 M6128 10 SM 10 A.A. Mostoles

11 4767 29:53 2:59 SANCHEZ SACEDA, ENRIQUE 1983 M1762 11 SM 11 Union Atletica Coslada

12 4408 30:00 3:00 ESPAÑA COBO, FRANCISCO 1984 M2116 12 SM 12 C.A.P.O.L.

13 4765 30:05 3:00 SANCHEZ ROSADO, LUIS MIGUEL 1982 M8776 13 SM 13 Union Atletica Coslada

14 4053 30:12 3:01 RAMOS REVIEJO, JESUS 1996 M3302 14 SM 14 A. A. Moratalaz

15 4669 30:12 3:01 LORENZO SANCHEZ, DAVID 1993 M1260 15 SM 15 Real Sociedad

16 4708 30:16 3:01 SALINERO MIGUEL, SERGIO 1981 M7063 16 SM 16 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

17 4363 30:20 3:02 SANCHEZ BURGOS, ERNESTO 1981 M999 17 SM 17 Atletismo Alcorcon

18 4396 30:22 3:02 GARCIA PEZUELA, JAVIER 1995 M14358 18 SM 18 Atmo. TarancOn

19 4753 30:23 3:02 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO 1996 M3115 19 SM 19 U.D. Talavera

20 4738 30:29 3:03 DEL POZO ALVAREZ, MIGUEL 1981 M6378 20 SM 20 Suanzes San Blas

21 4410 30:36 3:03 GARCIA VIÑOLY, FRANCISCO JOSE 1989 M504 21 SM 21 C.A.P.O.L.

22 4358 30:37 3:03 GONZALEZ RUIZ, ADRIAN 1989 M3469 22 SM 22 Atletismo Alcorcon

23 4411 30:42 3:04 HERNAZ MUÑOZ, BORJA 1991 M511 23 SM 23 C.A.P.O.L.

24 4518 30:46 3:04 PEREZ BATET, BORJA IGNACIO 1984 M1819 24 SM 24 Club Corredores

25 4465 30:47 3:04 DIAZ FOMBUENA, DAVID 1996 M942 25 SM 25 CEA Tenerife 1984

26 4047 30:55 3:05 ABIA CARRASCO, ROBERTO 1993 M715 26 SM 26 A. A. Moratalaz

27 4407 30:57 3:05 DEL VAL GONZALEZ, JULIO 1981 M2431 27 SM 27 C.A.P.O.L.

28 4487 30:58 3:06 LOZANO BENAVENTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1982 M1652 28 SM 28 Ciudad de Rivas

29 4409 31:01 3:06 GALLEGO RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 1988 M12071 29 SM 29 C.A.P.O.L.

30 4703 31:01 3:06 ARAGONESES SOMOZA, BORJA 1987 M11983 30 SM 30 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

31 4766 31:03 3:06 SANCHEZ SACEDA, EDUARDO 1978 M1640 31 SM 31 Union Atletica Coslada

32 4154 31:04 3:06 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, LIONEL 1985 M4045 32 SM 32 A.D. Marathon

33 4359 31:04 3:06 MORENO PEREZ, DIEGO 1985 M2896 33 SM 33 Atletismo Alcorcon

34 4744 31:10 3:07 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DAVID 1975 M1386 34 SM 34 Suanzes San Blas

35 4709 31:13 3:07 YAPO MONTA, JUAN CARLOS 1977 M11992 35 SM 35 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

36 4406 31:15 3:07 CUADRADO DIEZ, ANTONIO 1983 M1753 36 SM 36 C.A.P.O.L.

37 4752 31:18 3:07 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FERNANDO 1995 M2909 37 SM 37 U.D. Talavera

38 4307 31:25 3:08 ZAZO DE LA CONCEPCION, MARIO 1981 M9788 38 SM 38 At. Fuenlabrada

39 4249 31:26 3:08 ORELLANA GOIZUETA, GABRIEL 1994 M4676 39 SM 39 Ardillas-Escorial

40 4428 31:28 3:08 MORAN BRAVO, JOSE CARLOS 1990 M5480 40 SM 40 Canguro A.A.C.

41 4762 31:32 3:09 GONZALEZ GIL, ALBERTO 1978 M9240 41 SM 41 Union Atletica Coslada

42 4089 31:36 3:09 RODRIGUEZ ECHEVARRIA, BORJA 1994 M10575 42 SM 42 A.A. Mostoles

43 4751 31:37 3:09 CORROCHANO DIEGO, DANIEL 1990 M4813 43 SM 43 U.D. Talavera

44 4482 31:37 3:09 CALDEVILLA CALDERON, PABLO 1996 M5702 44 SM 44 Ciudad de Rivas

45 4779 31:40 3:10 ROPERO CABALLERO, ISRAEL 1977 M9308 45 SM 45 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

46 4515 31:42 3:10 LUQUE LUQUE, ANTONIO 1971 M2493 46 SM 46 Club Corredores

47 4155 31:43 3:10 PERIBAÑEZ PLASENCIA, GABRIEL 1989 M1677 47 SM 47 A.D. Marathon

48 4485 31:43 3:10 GARCIA PULIDO, JUAN JOSE 1973 M1790 48 SM 48 Ciudad de Rivas

49 4704 31:45 3:10 DIEZ COMENDEZ, JOSE FERNANDO 1982 M11987 49 SM 49 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

50 4434 31:45 3:10 MARIN PEREZ, ALVARO 1989 M14121 50 SM 50 Canguro A.A.C.

51 4159 31:50 3:11 AGEJAS DOMINGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL 1970 M1795 51 SM 51 A.D. Marathon

52 4280 31:50 3:11 SANCHEZ-MARISCAL MARTIN, ALBERTO 1995 M973 52 SM 52 At. Arroyomolinos

53 4279 31:50 3:11 PEREZ MARQUEZ, ERNESTO 1978 M5109 53 SM 53 At. Arroyomolinos

54 4152 31:51 3:11 CADENAS DURAN, MIGUEL ANGEL 1972 M1035 54 SM 54 A.D. Marathon

55 4423 31:56 3:11 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, ROBERTO 1972 M2019 55 SM 55 Canguro A.A.C.

56 4737 31:59 3:12 CHACON RIFON, CARLOS MANUEL 1969 M263 56 SM 56 Suanzes San Blas

57 4773 32:04 3:12 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CARLOS 1986 M6033 57 SM 57 Val. Martin Berlanas

58 4085 32:10 3:13 EL BAROUDI AOULAD LARBI, HICHAM 1989 M14477 58 SM 58 A.A. Mostoles

59 4086 32:13 3:13 EL HAMIANI , MOHAMED 1994 M9046 59 SM 59 A.A. Mostoles

60 4707 32:20 3:14 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID 1981 M2664 60 SM 60 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca
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61 4436 32:21 3:14 ROMERO PERALES, ENRIQUE 1988 M14493 61 SM 61 Canguro A.A.C.

62 4427 32:22 3:14 MANRIQUE JUAN, CARLOS 1983 M8723 62 SM 62 Canguro A.A.C.

63 4277 32:25 3:14 CARVAJAL MUÑOZ, ROBINSON 1984 M12526 63 SM 63 At. Arroyomolinos

64 4764 32:29 3:15 LUNA ACIN, JUAN 1985 M889 64 SM 64 Union Atletica Coslada

65 4429 32:29 3:15 MORENO IGLESIAS, FERNANDO 1975 M2521 65 SM 65 Canguro A.A.C.

66 4739 32:37 3:15 GOMEZ RUIZ, ALFONSO ANTONIO 1970 M1861 66 SM 66 Suanzes San Blas

67 4425 32:39 3:16 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, IÑAKI 1982 M3089 67 SM 67 Canguro A.A.C.

68 4603 32:41 3:16 QUILES FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 1987 M7771 68 SM 68 Kukimbia Navalcarnero

69 4777 32:45 3:16 MARTINEZ GIL, JUAN IGNACIO 1996 M12901 69 SM 69 Val. Martin Berlanas

70 4488 32:45 3:16 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE ANGEL 1983 M5044 70 SM 70 Ciudad de Rivas

71 4095 32:48 3:16 NOGUEROL PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 1983 M9703 71 SM 71 A.A. Valdemoro

72 4524 32:48 3:16 SOUSA EL SOUKI, LUIS EDUARDO 1988 M6458 72 SM 72 Club Corredores

73 4483 32:54 3:17 DICTADO ZARZA, ADAN 1994 M12741 73 SM 73 Ciudad de Rivas

74 4157 32:57 3:17 MARTIN VENTURA, ALVARO 1993 M13141 74 SM 74 A.D. Marathon

75 4783 32:58 3:17 SABUGAL MARTIN, JORGE 1994 M9107 75 SM 75 Marathon Aranjuez

76 4761 33:01 3:18 GARCIA DE LOS HUERTOS ARRIBAS, RAMON 1978 M1935 76 SM 76 Union Atletica Coslada

77 4087 33:02 3:18 JUAREZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 1977 M9518 77 SM 77 A.A. Mostoles

78 4161 33:03 3:18 GONZALEZ COGOLLUDO, DAVID 1976 M1172 78 SM 78 A.D. Marathon

79 4202 33:04 3:18 GOMEZ PEREZ, JOSE RAMON 1973 M14464 79 SM 79 A.D. Sprint

80 4588 33:05 3:18 JIMENEZ OJEDA, SERGIO 1994 M7496 80 SM 80 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

81 4742 33:14 3:19 ORTEGA GARCIA, FRANCISCO 1971 M9349 81 SM 81 Suanzes San Blas

82 4601 33:15 3:19 NAVARRO IZQUIERDO, DANIEL 1983 M6532 82 SM 82 Kukimbia Navalcarnero

83 4361 33:17 3:19 PELAEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 1983 M1540 83 SM 83 Atletismo Alcorcon

84 4158 33:23 3:20 SEVILLA MARTINEZ, PABLO 1988 M1556 84 SM 84 A.D. Marathon

85 4652 33:23 3:20 MORILLO NOTARIO, CESAR 1973 M5412 85 SM 85 Myrmidons

86 4775 33:26 3:20 MENA BARASOAIN, JAVIER 1986 M7434 86 SM 86 Val. Martin Berlanas

87 4743 33:27 3:20 REDONDO MUÑOZ, DANIEL 1990 M9762 87 SM 87 Suanzes San Blas

88 4512 33:34 3:21 AMORES AMORES, RUBE ERNESTO 1964 M6563 88 SM 88 Club Corredores

89 4513 33:36 3:21 CABEZA JAREÑO, DAVID 1977 M4976 89 SM 89 Club Corredores

90 4774 33:37 3:21 MARTINEZ GIL, DIEGO 1993 M12913 90 SM 90 Val. Martin Berlanas

91 4760 33:40 3:22 CAÑAMERO CITA, RAUL 1976 M96 91 SM 91 Union Atletica Coslada

92 4653 33:43 3:22 PEREZ PANIAGUA, MIGUEL 1978 M5420 92 SM 92 Myrmidons

93 4088 33:43 3:22 MANSILLA MARTIN, ALBERTO 1990 M1676 93 SM 93 A.A. Mostoles

94 4484 33:46 3:22 GARATE MARTOS, PEDRO AVELINO 1978 M3963 94 SM 94 Ciudad de Rivas

95 4093 33:48 3:22 GOMEZ DURENDEZ, MARIO 1992 M3815 95 SM 95 A.A. Valdemoro

96 4596 33:48 3:22 RODRIGUEZ GUERRAS, ALBERTO 1977 M14512 96 SM 96 Interval

97 4493 33:54 3:23 FERNANDEZ MARTOS, DAVID 1985 M1786 97 SM 97 Ciudad de Rivas

98 4260 33:56 3:23 JIMENEZ TRINADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1977 M10086 98 SM 98 At Cervantes Alcala

99 4776 33:58 3:23 SERRANO GIL, JOSE LUIS 1972 M13491 99 SM 99 Val. Martin Berlanas

100 4771 33:59 3:24 FLOREZ GARCIA, PABLO 1980 M4747 100 SM 100 Val. Martin Berlanas

101 4362 34:00 3:24 RUBIO PLATERO, JUAN IGNACIO 1988 M12772 101 SM 101 Atletismo Alcorcon

102 4519 34:04 3:24 VARGAS MATEO, ALEJANDRO 1982 M6461 102 SM 102 Club Corredores

103 4364 34:05 3:24 SANCHEZ VICENTE, JOSE 1983 M8550 103 SM 103 Atletismo Alcorcon

104 4048 34:07 3:24 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JORGE 1992 M13526 104 SM 104 A. A. Moratalaz

105 4688 34:08 3:24 RUIZ FRONTON, DANIEL 1983 M8223 105 SM 105 Running Pinto

106 4278 34:09 3:25 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RUBEN 1977 M9517 106 SM 106 At. Arroyomolinos

107 4547 34:10 3:25 PEREZ GOMEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 1974 M11881 107 SM 107 Desafio Running Mostoles

108 4052 34:11 3:25 PEREZ VARGAS, SERGIO 1996 M8037 108 SM 108 A. A. Moratalaz

109 4162 34:14 3:25 HERNANDEZ RICO, JORGE 1995 M13132 109 SM 109 A.D. Marathon

110 4595 34:19 3:26 GARCIA GARCIA, MARCOS 1990 M3362 110 SM 110 Interval

111 4586 34:20 3:26 ARENAS DORADO, JUAN CARLOS 1970 M9530 111 SM 111 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

112 4256 34:23 3:26 ALVAREZ RAMOS, JOSE LUIS 1976 M12267 112 SM 112 At Cervantes Alcala

113 4747 34:36 3:27 RODRIGUEZ FRAGUA, MARCOS 1981 M8994 113 SM 113 Suanzes San Blas

114 4156 34:37 3:27 BAH , MAMADOU CELLOU 1978 M4541 114 SM 114 A.D. Marathon

115 4365 34:38 3:27 TORRALBA FERNANDEZ, ELOY 1970 M121 115 SM 115 Atletismo Alcorcon

116 4206 34:40 3:28 RAMOS POVEDA, VICTOR 1995 M13440 116 SM 116 A.D. Sprint

117 4589 34:40 3:28 QUIÑONES ACIN, VICTOR 1991 M603 117 SM 117 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

118 4437 34:42 3:28 RUIBERRIZ DE TORRES PRIETO, JOSE MIGUEL 1978 M5478 118 SM 118 Canguro A.A.C.

119 4514 34:43 3:28 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO 1980 M4823 119 SM 119 Club Corredores

120 4084 34:44 3:28 BLANCO AGUILAR, ANDRES 1993 M157 120 SM 120 A.A. Mostoles
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

121 4541 34:44 3:28 SANCHEZ BENITEZ, ANTONIO 1992 M4656 121 SM 121 Dep. Los Califas

122 4164 34:49 3:29 GAMEZ GOMEZ, JESUS 1970 M4831 122 SM 122 A.D. Marathon

123 4602 34:49 3:29 PEREZ GARCIA, SERGIO 1976 M2762 123 SM 123 Kukimbia Navalcarnero

124 4702 34:50 3:29 HERAS PEÑA, JOSE ALEJANDRO 1989 M11388 124 SM 124 Sporting Hortaleza

125 4160 34:51 3:29 BLAZQUEZ PRIETO, JORGE 1991 M13721 125 SM 125 A.D. Marathon

126 4650 34:57 3:29 GARCIA PEREZ, RICARDO JOSE 1992 M4263 126 SM 126 Myrmidons

127 4542 35:01 3:30 MAQUEDA ENCINAS, IVAN 1992 M11874 127 SM 127 Desafio Running Mostoles

128 4366 35:05 3:30 GONZALEZ GUERRA, RODRIGO 1982 M3097 128 SM 128 Atletismo Alcorcon

129 4431 35:05 3:30 DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS 1970 M1345 129 SM 129 Canguro A.A.C.

130 4082 35:06 3:30 AJLANI CARLES, KAREEM 1989 M12462 130 SM 130 A.A. Mostoles

131 4592 35:09 3:30 SANCHEZ RAMIRO, ENRIQUE 1985 M5252 131 SM 131 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

132 4201 35:10 3:31 CANTAVELLA NADAL, JUAN VICENTE 1976 M3726 132 SM 132 A.D. Sprint

133 4486 35:11 3:31 LALOMA GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 1982 M12750 133 SM 133 Ciudad de Rivas

134 4490 35:14 3:31 COBOLLO MARTIN, ANTONIO 1977 M12738 134 SM 134 Ciudad de Rivas

135 4494 35:15 3:31 GARCIA MARTIN, RODRIGO 1996 M12745 135 SM 135 Ciudad de Rivas

136 4456 35:17 3:31 CANO PEÑA, DIEGO FRANCISCO 1973 M2340 136 SM 136 CD Paris

137 4654 35:17 3:31 PEREZ PRIETO, JOSE ENRIQUE 1978 M2368 137 SM 137 Myrmidons

138 4378 35:21 3:32 FERNANDEZ DELGADO, JAIME 1975 M8007 138 SM 138 Atletismo Las Tablas

139 4432 35:25 3:32 FERNANDEZ BONILLA, ALBERTO 1993 M13857 139 SM 139 Canguro A.A.C.

140 4591 35:28 3:32 RODRIGUEZ ALVARO, ALFONSO 1962 M1039 140 SM 140 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

141 4651 35:31 3:33 ILLERA LOPEZ, CARLOS 1979 M9242 141 SM 141 Myrmidons

142 4305 35:32 3:33 RICO NIETO, JESUS JOSE 1974 M2008 142 SM 142 At. Fuenlabrada

143 4458 35:35 3:33 MANSO GUZMAN, FRANCISCO 1968 M8022 143 SM 143 CD Paris

144 4623 35:37 3:33 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS 1973 M766 144 SM 144 Lynze Parla

145 4050 35:39 3:33 GARCIA GUERRERO, RAUL 1978 M5959 145 SM 145 A. A. Moratalaz

146 4098 35:46 3:34 VILLAR DEL SAZ GORDON, JOSE MANUEL 1977 M996 146 SM 146 A.A. Valdemoro

147 4683 35:46 3:34 ESPEJO VINDEL, DAVID 1979 M227 147 SM 147 Running Pinto

148 4094 35:48 3:34 MARTINEZ GARCIA, PEDRO 1977 M4118 148 SM 148 A.A. Valdemoro

149 4001 35:54 3:35 DIAZ BLANCO, FERNANDO 1981 M6460 149 SM 149 26millas MATICAL

150 4092 36:07 3:36 DE LA PEÑA REAL, JOSE MANUEL 1995 M12663 150 SM 150 A.A. Valdemoro

151 4520 36:20 3:38 GOMEZ MORON, EDUARDO 1996 M13038 151 SM 151 Club Corredores

152 4457 36:33 3:39 DE PRADO MARTINEZ, MARIO 1971 M784 152 SM 152 CD Paris

153 4772 36:34 3:39 GALLARDO CUADROS, JOSE MARIA 1979 M6032 153 SM 153 Val. Martin Berlanas

154 4460 36:35 3:39 PALACIOS LAZARO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1978 M712 154 SM 154 CD Paris

155 4495 36:36 3:39 SANZ ESTEBAN, JOSE ANTONIO 1969 M1829 155 SM 155 Ciudad de Rivas

156 4097 36:39 3:40 VALDES MARTIN, GONZALO 1975 M11277 156 SM 156 A.A. Valdemoro

157 4521 36:40 3:40 HERAS PEREZ, JAVIER 1977 M1055 157 SM 157 Club Corredores

158 4306 36:46 3:40 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, SANTIAGO 1966 M6300 158 SM 158 At. Fuenlabrada

159 4304 36:49 3:40 PEREZ ESCUDERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971 M1996 159 SM 159 At. Fuenlabrada

160 4628 36:50 3:41 NOVILLO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 1992 M12596 160 SM 160 Marathon Aranjuez

161 4455 36:52 3:41 CALZADO GONZALEZ, ALVARO 1979 M11801 161 SM 161 CD Paris

162 4433 36:53 3:41 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO JAVIER 1967 M9574 162 SM 162 Canguro A.A.C.

163 4778 36:54 3:41 SANTIAGO JIMENEZ, JOSE ANGEL 1983 M13092 163 SM 163 Val. Martin Berlanas

164 4448 36:57 3:41 CORONILLA BERLANGA, JOAQUIN 1968 M5847 164 SM 164 CD At Dromos

165 4746 37:01 3:42 RINCON GIL, JOSE ANTONIO 1977 M9759 165 SM 165 Suanzes San Blas

166 4600 37:09 3:42 NARVAEZ VILLEN, MOISES 1980 M3714 166 SM 166 Kukimbia Navalcarnero

167 4687 37:18 3:43 RODRIGUEZ MATEOS, PABLO 1992 M11986 167 SM 167 Running Pinto

168 4054 37:28 3:44 SAIZ PICADO, ANTONIO 1968 M1448 168 SM 168 A. A. Moratalaz

169 4438 37:36 3:45 TORIJA HOMBRADOS, JOSE 1979 M9570 169 SM 169 Canguro A.A.C.

170 4049 37:44 3:46 FLORES MURILLO, LUIS ALBERTO 1986 M224 170 SM 170 A. A. Moratalaz

171 4523 37:50 3:47 MATOS HERNAN, JAVIER 1982 M13112 171 SM 171 Club Corredores

172 4099 38:04 3:48 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, VICTOR 1977 M782 172 SM 172 A.A. Valdemoro

173 4593 38:08 3:48 ZUBIETA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1961 M1210 173 SM 173 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

174 4684 38:17 3:49 GANGUTIA GARCIA BLANCO, JOSE CARMELO 1965 M4625 174 SM 174 Running Pinto

175 4261 38:23 3:50 MOYA PRADES, JORGE 1984 M12275 175 SM 175 At Cervantes Alcala

176 4685 38:50 3:52 LOPEZ SAN ROMAN, FRANCISCO 1974 M2547 176 SM 176 Running Pinto

177 4590 38:52 3:53 REVUELTA LUCAS, RAMON 1968 M8877 177 SM 177 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

178 4461 39:02 3:54 SAEZ BARRAGAN, JAVIER 1991 M3534 178 SM 178 CD Paris

179 4770 39:04 3:54 DEL CAMPO BAQUERO, PABLO 1975 M11734 179 SM 179 Val. Martin Berlanas

180 4091 39:16 3:55 HUNGRIA NOTARIO, ISRAEL 1977 M9748 180 SM 180 A.A. Mostoles
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club

181 4259 39:36 3:57 HERRANZ GOMEZ, DAVID 1995 M12272 181 SM 181 At Cervantes Alcala

182 4462 40:43 4:04 SOSA ROSELL, JOAQUIN 1964 M1577 182 SM 182 CD Paris

183 4459 40:51 4:05 MUÑOZ MARIN, LUIS ANGEL 1971 M3905 183 SM 183 CD Paris

184 4205 41:03 4:06 RAMOS DONOSO, JESUS 1973 M12105 184 SM 184 A.D. Sprint

185 4210 41:20 4:07 NAVARRO HERRANZ, CARLOS JOSE 1965 M13197 185 SM 185 AD E.M.T.

186 4543 41:21 4:08 MARTINEZ PUENTE, ADRIAN 1989 M11877 186 SM 186 Desafio Running Mostoles

187 4587 41:26 4:08 BISBAL MARTIN, JAVIER 1959 M3371 187 SM 187 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos

188 4607 41:38 4:09 PULIDO VALERO, DIEGO 1972 M894 188 SM 188 Kukimbia Navalcarnero

189 4370 41:40 4:09 MIGUEL DEL CARMEN, DANIEL 1982 M6699 189 SM 189 Atletismo Alcorcon

190 4544 42:40 4:15 MAXIMO ORTEGA, RAUL 1972 M11878 190 SM 190 Desafio Running Mostoles

191 4379 42:54 4:17 MERENCIANO DE PEDRO, LUIS 1979 M12126 191 SM 191 Atletismo Las Tablas

192 4686 43:05 4:18 LOPEZ DE LA NIETA MALTRANA, ALBERTO 1969 M9406 192 SM 192 Running Pinto

193 4211 43:34 4:21 PACHECO JUAREZ, JACINTO 1965 M13198 193 SM 193 AD E.M.T.

194 4627 44:35 4:27 APARICIO MARTIN-OROZCO, TOMAS JESUS 1968 M9263 194 SM 194 Marathon Aranjuez

195 4463 45:59 4:35 SAEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 1954 M12305 195 SM 195 CD Paris

196 4626 47:11 4:42 ALAÑON VAZQUEZ, ANDRES 1957 M6610 196 SM 196 Marathon Aranjuez

197 4212 48:41 4:51 QUIJADA BUENO, OSCAR 1974 M13206 197 SM 197 AD E.M.T.

198 4216 48:42 4:52 VILLALON MARIÑO, ROBERTO 1965 M13224 198 SM 198 AD E.M.T.

199 4214 55:28 5:32 SANZ SANZ, PABLO 1960 M13208 199 SM 199 AD E.M.T.
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

1 Union Atletica Coslada 40 puntos
1 4763 28:45 2:52 GONZALEZ MANCHA, JAIME 1991 M3218 1 SM 1 Union Atletica Coslada 1

2 4767 29:53 2:59 SANCHEZ SACEDA, ENRIQUE 1983 M1762 7 SM 7 Union Atletica Coslada 7

3 4765 30:05 3:00 SANCHEZ ROSADO, LUIS MIGUEL 1982 M8776 9 SM 9 Union Atletica Coslada 9

4 4766 31:03 3:06 SANCHEZ SACEDA, EDUARDO 1978 M1640 23 SM 23 Union Atletica Coslada 23

5 4762 31:32 3:09 GONZALEZ GIL, ALBERTO 1978 M9240 31 SM 31 Union Atletica Coslada 31

6 4764 32:29 3:15 LUNA ACIN, JUAN 1985 M889 50 SM 50 Union Atletica Coslada 50

7 4761 33:01 3:18 GARCIA DE LOS HUERTOS ARRIBAS, RAMON 1978 M1935 61 SM 61 Union Atletica Coslada 61

8 4760 33:40 3:22 CAÑAMERO CITA, RAUL 1976 M96 74 SM 74 Union Atletica Coslada 74

2 C.A.P.O.L. 57 puntos
1 4408 30:00 3:00 ESPAÑA COBO, FRANCISCO 1984 M2116 8 SM 8 C.A.P.O.L. 8

2 4410 30:36 3:03 GARCIA VIÑOLY, FRANCISCO JOSE 1989 M504 14 SM 14 C.A.P.O.L. 14

3 4411 30:42 3:04 HERNAZ MUÑOZ, BORJA 1991 M511 16 SM 16 C.A.P.O.L. 16

4 4407 30:57 3:05 DEL VAL GONZALEZ, JULIO 1981 M2431 19 SM 19 C.A.P.O.L. 19

5 4409 31:01 3:06 GALLEGO RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 1988 M12071 21 SM 21 C.A.P.O.L. 21

6 4406 31:15 3:07 CUADRADO DIEZ, ANTONIO 1983 M1753 28 SM 28 C.A.P.O.L. 28

3 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 63 puntos
1 4705 29:15 2:55 JIMENEZ VICENTE, ALEJANDRO 1984 M5662 3 SM 3 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 3

2 4708 30:16 3:01 SALINERO MIGUEL, SERGIO 1981 M7063 11 SM 11 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 11

3 4703 31:01 3:06 ARAGONESES SOMOZA, BORJA 1987 M11983 22 SM 22 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 22

4 4709 31:13 3:07 YAPO MONTA, JUAN CARLOS 1977 M11992 27 SM 27 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 27

5 4704 31:45 3:10 DIEZ COMENDEZ, JOSE FERNANDO 1982 M11987 37 SM 37 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 37

6 4707 32:20 3:14 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID 1981 M2664 47 SM 47 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 47

4 A.D. Marathon 102 puntos
1 4151 29:13 2:55 AIT HADI , YOUNESS 1984 M1129 2 SM 2 A.D. Marathon 2

2 4154 31:04 3:06 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, LIONEL 1985 M4045 24 SM 24 A.D. Marathon 24

3 4155 31:43 3:10 PERIBAÑEZ PLASENCIA, GABRIEL 1989 M1677 35 SM 35 A.D. Marathon 35

4 4152 31:51 3:11 CADENAS DURAN, MIGUEL ANGEL 1972 M1035 41 SM 41 A.D. Marathon 41

5 4157 32:57 3:17 MARTIN VENTURA, ALVARO 1993 M13141 59 SM 59 A.D. Marathon 59

6 4158 33:23 3:20 SEVILLA MARTINEZ, PABLO 1988 M1556 68 SM 68 A.D. Marathon 68

7 4156 34:37 3:27 BAH , MAMADOU CELLOU 1978 M4541 92 SM 92 A.D. Marathon 92

5 Atletismo Alcorcon 104 puntos
1 4363 30:20 3:02 SANCHEZ BURGOS, ERNESTO 1981 M999 12 SM 12 Atletismo Alcorcon 12

2 4358 30:37 3:03 GONZALEZ RUIZ, ADRIAN 1989 M3469 15 SM 15 Atletismo Alcorcon 15

3 4359 31:04 3:06 MORENO PEREZ, DIEGO 1985 M2896 25 SM 25 Atletismo Alcorcon 25

4 4360 32:35 3:15 NICOLAS MARTINEZ, VICTOR 1994 SE5515 52 SM 52 Atletismo Alcorcon 52

5 4361 33:17 3:19 PELAEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 1983 M1540 67 SM 67 Atletismo Alcorcon 67

6 4362 34:00 3:24 RUBIO PLATERO, JUAN IGNACIO 1988 M12772 81 SM 81 Atletismo Alcorcon 81

7 4364 34:05 3:24 SANCHEZ VICENTE, JOSE 1983 M8550 83 SM 83 Atletismo Alcorcon 83

8 4365 34:38 3:27 TORRALBA FERNANDEZ, ELOY 1970 M121 93 SM 93 Atletismo Alcorcon 93

6 Club Corredores 127 puntos
1 4516 29:31 2:57 MARTIN BERLANAS, LUIS MIGUEL 1972 M2552 5 SM 5 Club Corredores 5

2 4518 30:46 3:04 PEREZ BATET, BORJA IGNACIO 1984 M1819 17 SM 17 Club Corredores 17

3 4515 31:42 3:10 LUQUE LUQUE, ANTONIO 1971 M2493 34 SM 34 Club Corredores 34

4 4512 33:34 3:21 AMORES AMORES, RUBE ERNESTO 1964 M6563 71 SM 71 Club Corredores 71

5 4513 33:36 3:21 CABEZA JAREÑO, DAVID 1977 M4976 72 SM 72 Club Corredores 72

6 4519 34:04 3:24 VARGAS MATEO, ALEJANDRO 1982 M6461 82 SM 82 Club Corredores 82

7 4514 34:43 3:28 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO 1980 M4823 97 SM 97 Club Corredores 97

7 A.A. Mostoles 129 puntos

Campeonato de Madrid de Clubes de Campo a Traves

Parque Las Cruces (Madrid) - 27/01/2019

SENIOR MASCULINO

28/01/2019 08:27:00 1



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

1 4083 29:40 2:58 BENDOU YAHYAOUI, MABROUK 1996 M6128 6 SM 6 A.A. Mostoles 6

2 4089 31:36 3:09 RODRIGUEZ ECHEVARRIA, BORJA 1994 M10575 32 SM 32 A.A. Mostoles 32

3 4085 32:10 3:13 EL BAROUDI AOULAD LARBI, HICHAM 1989 M14477 45 SM 45 A.A. Mostoles 45

4 4086 32:13 3:13 EL HAMIANI , MOHAMED 1994 M9046 46 SM 46 A.A. Mostoles 46

5 4087 33:02 3:18 JUAREZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 1977 M9518 62 SM 62 A.A. Mostoles 62

6 4088 33:43 3:22 MANSILLA MARTIN, ALBERTO 1990 M1676 75 SM 75 A.A. Mostoles 75

7 4084 34:44 3:28 BLANCO AGUILAR, ANDRES 1993 M157 98 SM 98 A.A. Mostoles 98

8 4082 35:06 3:30 AJLANI CARLES, KAREEM 1989 M12462 102 SM 102 A.A. Mostoles 102

8 Suanzes San Blas 135 puntos
1 4738 30:29 3:03 DEL POZO ALVAREZ, MIGUEL 1981 M6378 13 SM 13 Suanzes San Blas 13

2 4744 31:10 3:07 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DAVID 1975 M1386 26 SM 26 Suanzes San Blas 26

3 4737 31:59 3:12 CHACON RIFON, CARLOS MANUEL 1969 M263 43 SM 43 Suanzes San Blas 43

4 4739 32:37 3:15 GOMEZ RUIZ, ALFONSO ANTONIO 1970 M1861 53 SM 53 Suanzes San Blas 53

5 4742 33:14 3:19 ORTEGA GARCIA, FRANCISCO 1971 M9349 65 SM 65 Suanzes San Blas 65

6 4743 33:27 3:20 REDONDO MUÑOZ, DANIEL 1990 M9762 70 SM 70 Suanzes San Blas 70

7 4747 34:36 3:27 RODRIGUEZ FRAGUA, MARCOS 1981 M8994 91 SM 91 Suanzes San Blas 91

9 Ciudad de Rivas 145 puntos
1 4487 30:58 3:06 LOZANO BENAVENTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1982 M1652 20 SM 20 Ciudad de Rivas 20

2 4482 31:37 3:09 CALDEVILLA CALDERON, PABLO 1996 M5702 33 SM 33 Ciudad de Rivas 33

3 4485 31:43 3:10 GARCIA PULIDO, JUAN JOSE 1973 M1790 36 SM 36 Ciudad de Rivas 36

4 4488 32:45 3:16 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE ANGEL 1983 M5044 56 SM 56 Ciudad de Rivas 56

5 4483 32:54 3:17 DICTADO ZARZA, ADAN 1994 M12741 58 SM 58 Ciudad de Rivas 58

6 4484 33:46 3:22 GARATE MARTOS, PEDRO AVELINO 1978 M3963 76 SM 76 Ciudad de Rivas 76

7 4486 35:11 3:31 LALOMA GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 1982 M12750 105 SM 105 Ciudad de Rivas 105

10 Canguro A.A.C. 158 puntos
1 4428 31:28 3:08 MORAN BRAVO, JOSE CARLOS 1990 M5480 30 SM 30 Canguro A.A.C. 30

2 4434 31:45 3:10 MARIN PEREZ, ALVARO 1989 M14121 38 SM 38 Canguro A.A.C. 38

3 4423 31:56 3:11 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, ROBERTO 1972 M2019 42 SM 42 Canguro A.A.C. 42

4 4427 32:22 3:14 MANRIQUE JUAN, CARLOS 1983 M8723 48 SM 48 Canguro A.A.C. 48

5 4429 32:29 3:15 MORENO IGLESIAS, FERNANDO 1975 M2521 51 SM 51 Canguro A.A.C. 51

6 4425 32:39 3:16 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, IÑAKI 1982 M3089 54 SM 54 Canguro A.A.C. 54

7 4437 34:42 3:28 RUIBERRIZ DE TORRES PRIETO, JOSE MIGUEL 1978 M5478 96 SM 96 Canguro A.A.C. 96

11 A. A. Moratalaz 200 puntos
1 4053 30:12 3:01 RAMOS REVIEJO, JESUS 1996 M3302 10 SM 10 A. A. Moratalaz 10

2 4047 30:55 3:05 ABIA CARRASCO, ROBERTO 1993 M715 18 SM 18 A. A. Moratalaz 18

3 4048 34:07 3:24 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JORGE 1992 M13526 84 SM 84 A. A. Moratalaz 84

4 4052 34:11 3:25 PEREZ VARGAS, SERGIO 1996 M8037 88 SM 88 A. A. Moratalaz 88

5 4050 35:39 3:33 GARCIA GUERRERO, RAUL 1978 M5959 111 SM 111 A. A. Moratalaz 111

6 4054 37:28 3:44 SAIZ PICADO, ANTONIO 1968 M1448 126 SM 126 A. A. Moratalaz 126

7 4049 37:44 3:46 FLORES MURILLO, LUIS ALBERTO 1986 M224 127 SM 127 A. A. Moratalaz 127

12 At. Arroyomolinos 214 puntos
1 4280 31:50 3:11 SANCHEZ-MARISCAL MARTIN, ALBERTO 1995 M973 39 SM 39 At. Arroyomolinos 39

2 4279 31:50 3:11 PEREZ MARQUEZ, ERNESTO 1978 M5109 40 SM 40 At. Arroyomolinos 40

3 4277 32:25 3:14 CARVAJAL MUÑOZ, ROBINSON 1984 M12526 49 SM 49 At. Arroyomolinos 49

4 4278 34:09 3:25 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RUBEN 1977 M9517 86 SM 86 At. Arroyomolinos 86

13 At. Fuenlabrada 262 puntos
1 4302 29:30 2:57 DE LEON RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1990 M2112 4 SM 4 At. Fuenlabrada 4

2 4307 31:25 3:08 ZAZO DE LA CONCEPCION, MARIO 1981 M9788 29 SM 29 At. Fuenlabrada 29

3 4305 35:32 3:33 RICO NIETO, JESUS JOSE 1974 M2008 109 SM 109 At. Fuenlabrada 109

4 4306 36:46 3:40 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, SANTIAGO 1966 M6300 120 SM 120 At. Fuenlabrada 120
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5 4304 36:49 3:40 PEREZ ESCUDERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971 M1996 121 SM 121 At. Fuenlabrada 121

14 Val. Martin Berlanas 265 puntos
1 4773 32:04 3:12 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CARLOS 1986 M6033 44 SM 44 Val. Martin Berlanas 44

2 4775 33:26 3:20 MENA BARASOAIN, JAVIER 1986 M7434 69 SM 69 Val. Martin Berlanas 69

3 4774 33:37 3:21 MARTINEZ GIL, DIEGO 1993 M12913 73 SM 73 Val. Martin Berlanas 73

4 4776 33:58 3:23 SERRANO GIL, JOSE LUIS 1972 M13491 79 SM 79 Val. Martin Berlanas 79

5 4771 33:59 3:24 FLOREZ GARCIA, PABLO 1980 M4747 80 SM 80 Val. Martin Berlanas 80

6 4772 36:34 3:39 GALLARDO CUADROS, JOSE MARIA 1979 M6032 117 SM 117 Val. Martin Berlanas 117

7 4770 39:04 3:54 DEL CAMPO BAQUERO, PABLO 1975 M11734 135 SM 135 Val. Martin Berlanas 135

15 Kukimbia Navalcarnero 345 puntos
1 4603 32:41 3:16 QUILES FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 1987 M7771 55 SM 55 Kukimbia Navalcarnero 55

2 4601 33:15 3:19 NAVARRO IZQUIERDO, DANIEL 1983 M6532 66 SM 66 Kukimbia Navalcarnero 66

3 4602 34:49 3:29 PEREZ GARCIA, SERGIO 1976 M2762 100 SM 100 Kukimbia Navalcarnero 100

4 4600 37:09 3:42 NARVAEZ VILLEN, MOISES 1980 M3714 124 SM 124 Kukimbia Navalcarnero 124

16 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 351 puntos
1 4588 33:05 3:18 JIMENEZ OJEDA, SERGIO 1994 M7496 64 SM 64 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 64

2 4586 34:20 3:26 ARENAS DORADO, JUAN CARLOS 1970 M9530 89 SM 89 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 89

3 4589 34:40 3:28 QUIÑONES ACIN, VICTOR 1991 M603 95 SM 95 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 95

4 4592 35:09 3:30 SANCHEZ RAMIRO, ENRIQUE 1985 M5252 103 SM 103 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 103

5 4591 35:28 3:32 RODRIGUEZ ALVARO, ALFONSO 1962 M1039 108 SM 108 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 108

6 4593 38:08 3:48 ZUBIETA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1961 M1210 129 SM 129 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 129

7 4590 38:52 3:53 REVUELTA LUCAS, RAMON 1968 M8877 133 SM 133 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 133

8 4587 41:26 4:08 BISBAL MARTIN, JAVIER 1959 M3371 142 SM 142 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos 142

17 A.A. Valdemoro 360 puntos
1 4095 32:48 3:16 NOGUEROL PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 1983 M9703 57 SM 57 A.A. Valdemoro 57

2 4093 33:48 3:22 GOMEZ DURENDEZ, MARIO 1992 M3815 77 SM 77 A.A. Valdemoro 77

3 4098 35:46 3:34 VILLAR DEL SAZ GORDON, JOSE MANUEL 1977 M996 112 SM 112 A.A. Valdemoro 112

4 4094 35:48 3:34 MARTINEZ GARCIA, PEDRO 1977 M4118 114 SM 114 A.A. Valdemoro 114

5 4092 36:07 3:36 DE LA PEÑA REAL, JOSE MANUEL 1995 M12663 115 SM 115 A.A. Valdemoro 115

6 4097 36:39 3:40 VALDES MARTIN, GONZALO 1975 M11277 119 SM 119 A.A. Valdemoro 119

7 4099 38:04 3:48 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, VICTOR 1977 M782 128 SM 128 A.A. Valdemoro 128

18 At Cervantes Alcala 398 puntos
1 4260 33:56 3:23 JIMENEZ TRINADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1977 M10086 78 SM 78 At Cervantes Alcala 78

2 4256 34:23 3:26 ALVAREZ RAMOS, JOSE LUIS 1976 M12267 90 SM 90 At Cervantes Alcala 90

3 4257 34:48 3:28 CASADO MORENO, LUIS MIGUEL 1978 GU2129 99 SM 99 At Cervantes Alcala 99

4 4261 38:23 3:50 MOYA PRADES, JORGE 1984 M12275 131 SM 131 At Cervantes Alcala 131

5 4259 39:36 3:57 HERRANZ GOMEZ, DAVID 1995 M12272 136 SM 136 At Cervantes Alcala 136

19 A.D. Sprint 400 puntos
1 4202 33:04 3:18 GOMEZ PEREZ, JOSE RAMON 1973 M14464 63 SM 63 A.D. Sprint 63

2 4206 34:40 3:28 RAMOS POVEDA, VICTOR 1995 M13440 94 SM 94 A.D. Sprint 94

3 4201 35:10 3:31 CANTAVELLA NADAL, JUAN VICENTE 1976 M3726 104 SM 104 A.D. Sprint 104

4 4205 41:03 4:06 RAMOS DONOSO, JESUS 1973 M12105 139 SM 139 A.D. Sprint 139

20 CD Paris 450 puntos
1 4456 35:17 3:31 CANO PEÑA, DIEGO FRANCISCO 1973 M2340 106 SM 106 CD Paris 106

2 4458 35:35 3:33 MANSO GUZMAN, FRANCISCO 1968 M8022 110 SM 110 CD Paris 110

3 4457 36:33 3:39 DE PRADO MARTINEZ, MARIO 1971 M784 116 SM 116 CD Paris 116

4 4460 36:35 3:39 PALACIOS LAZARO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1978 M712 118 SM 118 CD Paris 118

5 4455 36:52 3:41 CALZADO GONZALEZ, ALVARO 1979 M11801 123 SM 123 CD Paris 123
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año Lic. P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Ptos

6 4461 39:02 3:54 SAEZ BARRAGAN, JAVIER 1991 M3534 134 SM 134 CD Paris 134

7 4462 40:43 4:04 SOSA ROSELL, JOAQUIN 1964 M1577 137 SM 137 CD Paris 137

8 4459 40:51 4:05 MUÑOZ MARIN, LUIS ANGEL 1971 M3905 138 SM 138 CD Paris 138

21 Running Pinto 453 puntos
1 4688 34:08 3:24 RUIZ FRONTON, DANIEL 1983 M8223 85 SM 85 Running Pinto 85

2 4683 35:46 3:34 ESPEJO VINDEL, DAVID 1979 M227 113 SM 113 Running Pinto 113

3 4687 37:18 3:43 RODRIGUEZ MATEOS, PABLO 1992 M11986 125 SM 125 Running Pinto 125

4 4684 38:17 3:49 GANGUTIA GARCIA BLANCO, JOSE CARMELO 1965 M4625 130 SM 130 Running Pinto 130

5 4685 38:50 3:52 LOPEZ SAN ROMAN, FRANCISCO 1974 M2547 132 SM 132 Running Pinto 132

6 4686 43:05 4:18 LOPEZ DE LA NIETA MALTRANA, ALBERTO 1969 M9406 145 SM 145 Running Pinto 145

22 Desafio Running Mostoles 472 puntos
1 4547 34:10 3:25 PEREZ GOMEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 1974 M11881 87 SM 87 Desafio Running Mostoles 87

2 4542 35:01 3:30 MAQUEDA ENCINAS, IVAN 1992 M11874 101 SM 101 Desafio Running Mostoles 101

3 4543 41:21 4:08 MARTINEZ PUENTE, ADRIAN 1989 M11877 141 SM 141 Desafio Running Mostoles 141

4 4544 42:40 4:15 MAXIMO ORTEGA, RAUL 1972 M11878 143 SM 143 Desafio Running Mostoles 143

23 Marathon Aranjuez 477 puntos
1 4783 32:58 3:17 SABUGAL MARTIN, JORGE 1994 M9107 60 SM 60 Marathon Aranjuez 60

2 4628 36:50 3:41 NOVILLO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 1992 M12596 122 SM 122 Marathon Aranjuez 122

3 4627 44:35 4:27 APARICIO MARTIN-OROZCO, TOMAS JESUS 1968 M9263 147 SM 147 Marathon Aranjuez 147

4 4626 47:11 4:42 ALAÑON VAZQUEZ, ANDRES 1957 M6610 148 SM 148 Marathon Aranjuez 148

24 AD E.M.T. 585 puntos
1 4210 41:20 4:07 NAVARRO HERRANZ, CARLOS JOSE 1965 M13197 140 SM 140 AD E.M.T. 140

2 4211 43:34 4:21 PACHECO JUAREZ, JACINTO 1965 M13198 146 SM 146 AD E.M.T. 146

3 4212 48:41 4:51 QUIJADA BUENO, OSCAR 1974 M13206 149 SM 149 AD E.M.T. 149

4 4216 48:42 4:52 VILLALON MARIÑO, ROBERTO 1965 M13224 150 SM 150 AD E.M.T. 150

5 4214 55:28 5:32 SANZ SANZ, PABLO 1960 M13208 151 SM 151 AD E.M.T. 151
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